Printing time:10:42

SUNDAY, 24.08.2025.
FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme - Full | win i Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/over H(;TZ(ZEE_M comazat GJ%E&&?# eéﬁﬁﬁ?‘f Both Tearms to E;E’El é%’%g
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:00111048/ CN3PT|GUANGZ.D. HUB.ISTAR 1.5713.705.80]2.40 | 9.004.00 | 18.0]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]2.55|1.92]1.70 | 4.4012.80 | 13.0]1.95|2.40]1.75 | 4.20
11:00111230[CN3PT S.RONGHAI G.RUISHI 2.05/3.20|3.60}3.35/6.00]6.25|10.5|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.70 | 2.75[1.95|6.50 ] 2.60 | 10.0] 2.00 | 2.65[2.30 | 3.35
11:00111291TAl 1 |MIN.CHUAN HANG YUEN 6.2514.50 | 1.4019.00 | 1.90 2.3711.45|2.10 1.65/1.87
11:00111292|TAI 1 |TATUNG TAIN.CITY 7.00]4.70]1.35110.5|1.85 2.25]1.50]2.20 1.72|2.00
11:00111932RU3G |NOVOSIB. KIROV 1.7713.3014.70]12.85|8.0015.50 | 16.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.60 | 2.35]1.90 | 6.25]12.90 | 13.0] 2.25| 2.95]2.25 | 4.60
11:00| 4736 |KOR 3 [MOKPO CI. SIH.CITY 6.25/3.90|1.50)10.0/2.25]122.03.40/1.961.75]2.90 | 2.55]8.50 | 7.75|2.80 | 13.0] 1.63 | 3.90 | 1.88 | 2.30 | 4.20 | 1.62
11:15111151|CZH3B HRADEC Il NERATOV. 1.9713.703.103.00 | 4.90 | 5.40 | 8.50 | 2.15| 1.55|2.35|2.15]2.60 | 2.25|1.67 | 4.8011.90 | 7.00 | 1.55 | 1.77 | 1.75 | 2.05
11:15111152|CZH3B|LIBER.II KOLIN 1.90]3.70 | 3.25]12.90 | 5.004.90 [ 8.50]2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|2.50 | 2.10]1.65|4.30]1.90 | 7.00| 1.50 | 1.80] 1.68 | 2.00
11:15[11153/CZH3B |JABLON.II V.HAMRY 2.1513.70|2.8013.40/4.50]5.908.0012.06|1.60]2.50)2.40]12.902.55|1.75|5.20|1.87 | 6.50]1.52 | 1.80 | 1.88 | 2.05
11:15[11159/CZH3C|BRNO Il FRIDEK M. 2.45]3.60]2.45|13.80/3.80|7.25|7.25[12.15]1.55]2.35/2.15|3.30|2.75(1.77 | 5.60[1.77 | 560/ 1.50 | 1.721.93 | 1.93
11:15) 3548 |CZE 2 |ZIZKOV SLA.P.Il 2.40/3.30|2.7513.80/4.40]7.25/8.0012.11|1.65]2.70 | 2.45]13.50 | 2.80|1.85|6.00]1.95|6.75]1.55| 1.85]2.00 | 2.10
11:15| 8571 |CZH3C|KARVIN.Il BLANSKO 1.37 14.80|6.50)1.77 | 8.502.50 | 25.0|3.20 | 1.251.70 | 1.80|1.47|1.40]1.37 |2.35|2.20 | 11.0|1.47|1.55]1.25|3.15
11:30| 3351 |AUT 2 |RAPIDII AUST.W.II 2.05]3.4513.3013.2015.2015.60 | 8.50)2.29 11.5512.40|2.15|2.75|2.35(1.7214.80[1.97 |7.50|1.53|1.7511.78 | 2.10
11:30/ 4425 |SVK 2 |PETRZALKA ZILINA B 1.703.50 | 4.80)2.55|7.00|4.00{13.0/2.29 |1.55]|2.402.15|2.25|1.92]1.63 |4.10|2.30 | 11.0]1.60|1.97 ] 1.62 | 2.50
11:30/4799 |IDN 1 |JOGI PERSIB 3.7013.35/1.9515.70/3.10111.0 5.8011.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]15.90 | 5.1012.45/10.0]1.90 | 6.00] 1.88 | 2.45| 3.00 | 2.05
11:30/4800 |IDN 1 |PUSAMAN. PERSIJAP 1.573.506.2512.45|11.014.10|22.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20{3.20]2.95|2.00 | 1.75|5.203.15| 14.0] 2.30 | 2.85] 1.90 | 5.30
11:30| 8564 |AUSPF BEOGRAD ADEL.M23 1.7314.00|3.70]2.55|5.3014.20|9.50]2.50 | 1.40|1.97 12.0012.10|1.90]1.553.90|1.97 | 7.75| 1.40| 1.62] 1.52 | 2.00
11:30| 8570 |CZH3C|ZLIN Il HODONIN 2.45|3.70|2.4513.703.70|7.25|7.25|2.37|1.45]2.10 | 2.05]3.15|2.65|1.72|5.50|1.72 | 550 | 1.42 | 1.65[1.82 | 1.82
11:45111257|CAMB _|KIRIVONG ANGKORT. 5.0013.901.607.00|2.30 2.9011.35]1.95 1.401.60
12:00111154|CZH3B | TEPLIC.II USTI ORL. 2.00/3.70|3.00f3.05/4.70]5.60 | 8.50 | 2.251.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.60 | 2.25|1.65|4.90|1.82 |6.75]|1.47 | 1.72|1.72 | 1.98
12:00|11933/SER3B |RADNIC.O. BASK 1.2515.00/8.50]11.70 | 15.0 1.98 11.65 | 2.60 2.30| 2.55
12:00111934/SER3V|OMLAD.NB ZELEZN.I. 3.00]3.70]2.00/4.90|3.15 1.64]2.00 | 3.50 1.85]2.45
12:00111942SER3 |JEDINS.P. ZELEZN.L. 2.40/3.60|2.5013.804.10 1.64 12.00 | 3.50 1.7512.30
12:00| 4534 |ROM 2 |SATU MARE CHINDLT. 4.30|3.50|1.7716.50 | 2.75]12.0 | 4.80 | 1.96 | 1.75 ] 2.90 | 2.55]6.00 | 5.802.45|11.0]|1.75|4.80]1.75| 2.15|2.85 | 1.80
12:00/ 4838 |JPN 2 |V VAREN YAMAGUCHI 1.65]3.60|5.10]12.55|7.75]14.20 | 15.011.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.35|1.92]11.72|14.40]12.55|13.011.78 1 2.2011.73 | 3.10
12:30111166/CN3PT|Q.YASSIN S.PORT Il 4.30/3.40|1.80)6.75/2.80]13.05.40|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]6.506.25|2.70 | 12.0] 1.85 | 6.00] 1.95 | 2.55|3.45 | 2.00
12:30| 8643 RUS1 |RUBINW LOK.MOS.W 10.015.00 1.28118.01.77150.0|2.40]2.03|1.70|2.70 | 2.45116.0| 15.013.60 | 19.0|1.47 | 3.25]2.25|2.50|5.70 | 1.43
13:00/ 3466 |POL 2 |ODRA OP. PRUSZKOW 1.65]3.60|5.10]2.55|7.75]14.30 | 15.0]1.85|1.85|3.15(2.75]2.60 | 1.97|1.77 | 4.60]2.65| 13.0] 1.87 | 2.35]1.78 | 3.35
13:00/4121 |PRT 2 |OLIVEIR. SPORT.II 2.7513.25|2.4514.60/3.90]18.50|7.7511.80|1.90|3.30 | 2.804.40 | 3.4512.10|7.25]2.00 | 7.00]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.40 | 2.30
13:00/4122 |PRT 2 |PORTO Il FARENSE 3.15/3.25|2.2015.20/3.50]9.00 | 6.75|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]5.20 | 4.30|2.20 | 9.50] 1.95 | 6.75]1.80 | 2.35]2.60 | 2.20
13:00/ 4706 |KOR 1 |ANYANG DAEJEO.C. 2.65]2.9512.7514.40 14.6018.50 | 8.5011.7212.003.60|2.90|4.70|3.50(2.107.25[2.20|7.50|1.78 | 2.35|2.50 | 2.55
13:00/4707 |KOR 1 |[SEOUL ULSAN 2.30/3.30|2.90f3.70/4.70]7.00{9.00 1 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60 ] 3.50 | 2.80 [ 1.93 | 6.25]2.05 | 7.50 ] 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.15 | 2.30
13:00|/ 4713 |KOR 1 |POHANG S. JEONB.M. 3.0013.20|2.30}5.00/3.70]19.00 | 7.2511.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00|5.60 | 4.202.20 | 9.50]2.05|7.00]1.85| 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.35
13:00| 4725 [SKO 2 |CHEONGJU INCHEON 6.00]3.70]1.55[10.02.40/20.03.90f1.72]2.00 | 3.60|2.90|8.50|8.00(2.9013.0/1.704.40|2.00|2.50(4.60|1.78
13:00/ 4726 |[SKO 2 |HWASEONG SUWON 4.5013.50|1.7517.0012.75]113.0 4.8011.85|1.85|3.15|2.7516.256.50 1 2.60 | 12.0] 1.80 | 5.20]1.85|2.30 | 3.10 | 1.85
13:00{ 4727 [SKO 2 |ASAN CH. BUSAN P. 2.40/3.20|2.85(3.90/4.80]7.75|9.001.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.90 | 3.25|2.10|7.00)2.20 | 7.75]1.78 | 2.35|2.35 | 2.55
13:00/ 4735 KOR 3 |DAEJEO.K. CHUNCHEON 12.2013.30/3.10/3.505.2016.75|9.00/1.8011.90|3.302.80|3.45/2.80/1.95/6.50]2.15/9.50|1.73|2.25|2.15 | 2.50
13:00/4809 |JPN 1 |TOKYO KYOTO PS 2.45|3.35/2.9013.90/4.70]7.75]9.501.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.65]3.90 | 3.25[1.95|6.50]2.05 | 7.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.20 | 2.30
13:00/4839 |JPN 2 |SENDAI JEF UNIT. 2.6512.95|2.7514.40 1 4.60]8.50 | 8.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]14.80|3.502.15|7.25]2.20 | 7.75]1.83 | 2.40 | 2.55 | 2.60
13:00/ 4849 |JAP 3 |GIFU FUKUSHIMA 1.75]3.504.50]2.75|7.0014.70 | 12.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.60 | 2.05]|1.75|4.80]2.45|12.0/1.75]2.15]1.78 | 2.90
13:00|4850 |JAP 3 |KAGOSHIMA  |PARCER.N. 1.56513.80|5.80]2.309.0013.60|17.0/1.96|1.75]|2.90|2.55|2.20|1.77]1.65|4.00|2.80 | 13.0| 1.85|2.25]1.65 | 3.80
13:15/1604 |[NLD 1 |HEERENV. TWENTE 3.05/3.45|2.30|5.00/3.60)9.50|7.00|2.111.65]2.70 | 2.504.60 | 3.801.95|7.25]1.85|6.00|1.55| 1.85[2.15 | 1.98
13:15/1624 INLD 2 |VVV VENLO RODA 2.6013.3512.5014.2014.00|7.50|7.25012.2911.5512.40/2.15|3.45|/2.95(1.85/5.70[1.82|5.60|1.52|1.7511.97 | 1.93
14:00111163[SE4SG|VAXJO N. FBK BAL. 1.62]3.90|4.50]2.35]6.503.70 | 11.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.402.25|1.80]1.60 | 3.99]2.20 | 10.5|1.67 | 1.97 ] 1.60 | 2.55
14:00111287|CAMB |NATION.PC VISAKHA 18.0111.0/1.07]28.0 | 1.22 4.0011.20|1.53 2.15]2.25
14:00111293|TAI 1 |TAIPOWER TAIPEI AC 2.20]3.60]2.80|3.45|4.60 1.75]1.85|3.10 1.70|2.15
14:0011320/S4NPT |BODEN C. LUCKSTA 2.45/3.40|2.6513.80/4.20]7.25|7.7512.55|1.45]2.15/2.05]|3.15|2.65|1.75/4.60]1.80 | 4.80|1.43|1.65|1.82 | 1.85
14:00111339/CAMB |SVAY RIE. BOEUNG K. 1.4514.30|6.25]2.00 | 10.0 2.70/1.40|2.00 1.55|1.75
14:00111939/TAI 1 | TAIC.ROCK TAICHUNG 6.2514.30|1.4219.00 | 1.97 2.06 1 1.60|2.50 1.7212.05
14:00] 2402 |[SCO1 |ST.MIRR. RANGERS 4.20/3.50|1.8016.50|2.75]10.5[4.70|2.191.60 | 2.55|2.40]5.40 | 5.20 | 2.25|9.50] 1.70 | 4.50 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 2.50 | 1.70
14:00| 3198 DE 4N |HAMBUR.II OLDENBURG 13.00|3.7012.0014.70|3.05|8.50|5.602.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.10 3.45|1.90 |6.75|1.70 | 4.90|1.50 | 1.77|2.05 | 1.75
14:00] 4751 |CHN 1 |SHAN.PORT TIANJ.JT 1.305.308.00]1.73|14.0]2.3038.0]2.90 | 1.35]1.90 | 1.90] 1.50 | 1.35]1.40 | 2.60]2.60 | 13.0] 1.65 | 1.85] 1.28 | 4.30
14:00| 4753 |CHN 1 IM.HAKKA ZHEJIANG 3.25|3.5012.0515.10|3.20|8.50 | 5.60|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05[3.903.6011.90|7.00|1.65|4.20|1.45|1.65|1.97 | 1.68
14:00|/ 4754 |CHN 1 |CHANGCHUN  |SHENZH.PC 2.30/3.30|2.90f3.70/4.70]7.00 | 9.001.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60 ] 3.50 | 2.80 | 1.93 | 6.25]2.05 | 7.50 ] 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.15 | 2.30
14:00| 4868 |THA1 |KANCHAN. BANGK.UTD 4.2013.5011.8016.50|2.75110.5|4.7012.19 11.60 | 2.55/2.40|5.40 | 5.20(2.2519.50(1.70 |4.50| 1.65| 1.9712.50 | 1.70
14:00| 4876 [THAI2 [NAKHON S| POL.TERO 1.90]3.35/3.90]3.05|6.00)5.60|11.01.76 |1.95]|3.45|2.85|3.25|2.40]1.885.80|2.50 | 11.0]1.90|2.45]2.00 | 3.15
14:00| 4877 |THAI2 |CHANTHAB. PATT.UTD. 2.0513.25|3.5013.35/5.60]6.0010.011.69|2.05|3.80|3.0013.45/2.7011.90 | 6.25]2.45|10.011.92 | 2.55]2.20 | 3.05
14:00| 4886 |VNM 1 |BINH DUO. CO.AN.D. 5.80]3.701.5719.002.35[17.0 3.60)1.96 | 1.75]2.90|2.55|7.75|7.50(2.80 | 13.01.65|4.20|1.80|2.25|3.80 | 1.67
14:00| 5423 |[SWE3 |HANINGE STOCKHOLM 5.40|4.301.4717.75|2.00(17.0/3.0012.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|6.25|5.9012.30 | 10.5|1.47|3.35[1.50 | 1.82|2.65 | 1.43
14:00| 5440 |[SWE 2 VARBERGS OSTERSUN. 1.80]3.45/4.20)12.80|6.505.00{12.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.05]2.60|2.70|2.15]1.80 |5.20|2.45|11.0|1.80|2.20] 1.85|2.90
14:00| 5453 |[SW4S |[FORWARD ATVIDAB. 4.4014.3011.5716.002.20112.03.40)2.701.35]1.92/1.95|5.50|4.80(2.05]9.00(1.45|3.25|1.37|1.5712.00 | 1.40
14:00| 5476 |[SW4N |HERREST. HAGA 1.3714.50|7.00)1.9010.5)2.65[30.0/2.15|1.55]|2.35]2.15|1.801.50]1.45|3.20]|2.75|14.0|1.77|2.00 | 1.43 | 4.20
14:00| 5485 |[SW4N VIGGBYH. IK FRANKE 1.3215.10|7.2511.77 1 11.012.40|32.02.37 |1.45]|2.10 | 2.05|1.60 | 1.40]1.40 | 2.95]|2.55|14.011.72|1.97 | 1.35 | 4.20
14:00| 5491 |[SW4V |ASTORPS BOLJAN 1.2815.40|7.75]11.65]11.0)2.25|37.0/2.70 |1.35|1.87 | 1.90|1.47|1.32]1.322.50|2.55| 15.0|1.62 | 1.82] 1.27 | 4.20
14:00| 5492 |SW4V |LAHOLMS LINDOME 2.3013.70|2.5513.35/3.80]6.25|7.5012.70|1.35]1.92/11.95]12.75|2.45|1.62|5.10]1.65|5.50]1.35| 1.50 | 1.65 | 1.72
14:00| 5663 [NOR3 |FLEKKEROY |BRATTVAG 3.80/4.10|1.70|5.40 | 2.50]9.50 | 4.00 | 2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 4.40 | 4.20|2.00 | 7.75] 1.55|3.80]1.40 | 1.62|2.05 | 1.50
14:00| 5664 NOR3 |V.HAUGES. NOTODDEN 1.5514.204.70]12.20 | 6.50 | 3.45|13.012.37 | 1.45|2.102.05]1.95|1.67 | 1.50 | 3.50 1 2.25|10.0 1.50 | 1.80 | 1.47 | 2.30
14:00| 5676 [NOR3 |TROMSDAL. KJELSAS 1.95]3.70|3.15]3.00 | 5.005.40 [ 8.50|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.402.70 | 2.25]1.67 |4.90|1.95|7.00|1.57|1.90]|1.78 | 2.15
14:00| 8572 |SVE1 |ALINGS.W PITEAW 6.003.80|1.53110.0/2.30)18.0/3.5011.85|1.85|3.15/2.75]18.00 | 7.75|3.00 | 13.0]1.65|4.20]11.95| 2.35|4.30 | 1.70
14:00| 8947 DEN 3 |NAESTVED ISHOJ 1.93]3.40|3.70]3.05|5.70]5.60 | 10.0] 1.85|1.85|3.15]2.75]3.10 | 2.35|1.87 | 5.60|2.40 | 10.0] 1.83 | 2.25] 1.98 | 2.80
14:30111164/CN3PT |JIANGX.L. KUNMING 1.60]3.60 |5.60]2.50|8.50]4.30|18.0|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|2.60|2.00]1.75|4.80]|2.85|13.0|1.97|2.50|1.83 | 4.20




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;T:éﬁf_ld comozzart GJ%?&&%\?F G;Eﬁ;vgii?llf Both Teams to %ﬂ?&gl é%’;z
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overa5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over0S5 | overl5 | over05 | owerl5 g9 |eg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
14:30| 1803 |BEL 1 |ANTWERP MECHELEN 2.05|3.35/3.40|3.25|5.405.809.501.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.15|2.50 | 1.82 | 5.602.15|9.50]|1.65|2.00 | 1.97 | 2.45
14:30| 3031 |DEU 2 |GREUTHER HOLSTEIN 2.90|3.45/2.40|4.70|3.80|9.00|7.50|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45|4.20|3.45[1.90|7.00/1.835.80]|1.53|1.80]2.05|1.97
14:30/ 3035 DEU 2 |DARMSTADT  |HERTHA 2.10|3.50|3.40|3.25|5.30|5.909.502.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.20|2.90|2.55[1.73|5.00[1.987.50]|1.53|1.75]1.80 | 2.15
14:30| 3036 |DEU 2 |BIELEFELD DINA.DR. 1.8713.60]4.20]12.90|6.50|5.30|12.0}2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50]2.80 | 2.20]1.73 |4.80|2.25|9.50|1.68 | 2.00 | 1.78 | 2.60
14:30| 3105 |DEU 3 [INGOLSTA. HANSA 2.65|3.3012.50|4.30|4.10]8.00 | 7.502.031.70 | 2.75|2.50|4.00 | 3.301.95|6.75]1.90 | 6.50]1.58 | 1.90 | 2.15 | 2.10
14:30/ 4642 |SGP 1 |TAMPINES GEY.UTD 1.7314.203.50]2.50 | 5.10 3.20]1.25]1.70 1.32]1.40
14:30| 4784 |CN3PF [N.HAIMEN G.HENGCH. 3.603.20|2.05]6.00 | 3.35]10.5|6.25]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.206.25 | 5.302.60 | 10.0|1.95|6.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 3.35 | 2.30
14:30| 4864 |THA1 |SUKHOTHAI SINGHTAR. 4.30|3.60|1.75]6.50|2.65|11.04.30|2.55|1.45|2.15/2.05|5.40|4.80|2.10|10.0/1.60 | 3.80]|1.48|1.75]2.20 | 1.57
14:30| 4878 |THAI2 |BANGKOK RAS.UTD. 1.8213.45/4.10]12.80|6.25/4.80|11.01.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]12.70 | 2.15]1.78 | 5.00|2.40 | 11.0|1.75|2.10 1.83 | 2.80
14:30/ 5804 [EST 1 |KURESSA. FLORA 8.00|5.60|1.27]12.0/1.65]38.0]2.25|2.50|1.40|1.95/1.97]9.50|10.0|2.75|16.0/1.302.60]1.70 | 1.95]4.40 | 1.28
14:35/ 4755 |CHN 1 |HENAN S. D.YINGBO 1.7813.5014.30]12.75|6.50|4.80|11.02.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]12.55 | 2.05]1.70 | 4.50 | 2.25|10.0| 1.68 | 2.05|1.73 | 2.65
15:00{11165/SE4SG|KRISTIAN. IFK TREL. 2.00|3.70|3.00|3.05|4.80]|5.60|8.50|2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40|2.75|2.30|1.70|5.10|1.92 | 6.75]1.52 | 1.85]1.80 | 2.10
15:00111249NO4G4|LYN Il BJARG 10.516.75|1.18114.0 | 1.40 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.70|1.80
15:0011258NO4G6/FRAM LAR. P.GREN.II 1.05|11.5|22.0 4.101.15|1.37
15:00{11271|ENGD |BRENT.M21 SH.U.M21 1.8214.00 | 3.30]2.60 | 4.90 2.7011.35|1.92 1.35|1.55
15:00111272[ENGD |SWANS.M21 HUDD.M21 1.3215.20]7.00]11.72|10.0 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.55]1.72
15:00{11288/EN123 |[LEEDS M21 IPSW.M21 2.2513.70|2.65|3.50 | 4.20 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 1.5211.80
15:00111290/EST 2 |[ELVA TAL.K.M21 1.40 14.90 1 6.25]1.90 | 9.00 2.50|1.401.97 1.55|1.85
15:00{12264|FIN 1 |HELSINKI MARIEHAMN 1.2316.0010.011.57 |1 15.0|2.10|60.03.20|1.30 | 1.73 | 1.80]1.37 | 1.25]1.30 | 2.30|2.80 | 14.0|1.70 | 1.85]1.22 | 4.40
15:00| 1248 |[BLR 1 |[MINSK 1. VITEBSK 1.75/3.45]4.50]2.75|7.00|5.10|13.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]2.95|2.20]1.80 | 5.60 | 2.65|12.0|1.93 | 2.50 | 1.95 | 3.45
15:00/ 3167 \D 4SV |FRAJB.II SONNENHOF 2.40|3.7012.45|3.70|3.80|7.00 | 7.2512.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50|1.75|5.50 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.85 | 1.87
15:00| 3200 |DE 4N |SV MEPPEN SCHONING. 1.12|7.75]115.011.35/23.0|1.80|65.02.50|1.40/1.95|1.97]1.45|1.18]1.25|2.25|3.50|22.0|2.15]2.35]|1.20 | 5.60
15:00| 3226 |D 4NE [BFC DYN. MEUSELWI. 1.7513.8013.702.65|5.40|4.60|10.01.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]12.45|2.00|1.67 | 4.40|2.15|9.00|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.72 | 2.45
15:00| 3227 |D 4NE |GREIFSW. HERTHA Il 1.75/3.80/3.70]2.65|5.40|4.60|10.0|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.45|2.00]|1.67 |4.40|2.15]/9.00|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.72 | 2.45
15:00| 3254 DE 4V |LOTTE KOLN Il 1.9013.80|3.20]12.90 4.90|4.90|8.50|2.37|1.45/2.10|2.05]|2.40|2.10]|1.60 | 4.30|1.82|6.75|1.45|1.65]|1.63 | 1.95
15:00| 3255 |DE 4V |OBERHAUS. VELBERT 1.60|4.20 14.30]2.30|6.003.60|11.0}2.37|1.45/2.10]2.05]1.97 | 1.75]1.52 | 3.50|2.05|9.50|1.47 | 1.77 | 1.50 | 2.20
15:00/ 3372 |SWI 1 |GRASHOP. WINTERTH. 2.05|3.50|3.60|3.25|5.4015.90|10.5|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50|3.05|2.55|1.77 | 5.402.20 | 9.50 | 1.60 | 1.87 | 1.88 | 2.40
15:00| 4247 |KAZ 1 |ULYTAU ORDAB.S. 4.00|3.35/1.87|6.25|2.95|12.0|5.601.722.00|3.60 | 2.90|6.00|5.80|2.55|11.0/1.88 | 5.80]1.90 | 2.50] 3.25 | 2.00
15:00/4312 RUS 1 |KRYLYA KRASNODAR 14.70|3.50|1.80]|7.25|2.80|16.0|5.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05]|7.25|7.25]12.75|13.0|1.85|6.00|1.95| 2.55]3.60 | 2.00
15:00/4757 |CHN 1 |SHANDONG QINGD.WC 1.30/5.30/8.00]1.75/14.0|2.35|38.0|2.55|1.45|2.102.00]1.57 | 1.37]|1.42|2.95|3.00 | 14.0|1.80 | 2.00 | 1.33 | 4.60
15:00/4795 IDN 1 |MADUR.UTD PERSIT.T. 2.10|3.2013.40|3.45|5.70|6.50 | 10.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.90 | 2.80 | 1.98 | 6.50|2.40 | 10.0]|2.00 | 2.65]2.35 | 3.15
15:00| 4865 |THA1 |BUR.UTD. UTH.THANI 1.1717.0012.011.45/20.01.95]/65.02.90|1.35/1.90|1.90]|1.42|1.20]1.27 |2.25|3.4019.0/1.90 | 1.981.20 | 4.90
15:00| 4875 |THAI2 |SISAKET.U NAKHON P. 2.75|3.0012.60|4.70|4.40]9.00 | 9.001.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 5.00 | 3.80|2.25|7.75(2.20 | 7.50]1.92 | 2.65]2.75 | 2.65
15:00| 5402 |SWE 1 |SIRIUS HAMMARBY 3.903.50|1.85]5.80|2.85]|10.04.70]2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|4.90 | 4.50|2.15]9.50]|1.67 | 4.50| 1.58 | 1.87|2.35|1.70
15:00| 5403 |SWE 1 |DJURGARD. BROMMAP. 1.57 14.505.00]2.30|9.00|3.60|20.0f2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]12.05|1.75]|1.57 | 3.60|2.45|11.0]1.58 | 1.90 | 1.52 | 3.25
15:00| 5493 |ISW4V |ASTRIO VARB.GIF 1.25]5.80|8.00]1.57 | 10.5 2.90|1.301.70 1.62]1.80
15:00| 5507 DAN 1 |MIDTJYLL. SILKEBORG 1.7013.90 4.80]|2.55|7.00|4.10|16.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.05]2.10 | 1.88|1.57 | 3.60|2.25|10.5|1.42 | 1.65]1.50 | 2.20
15:00| 5508 |[DAN 1 |FREDERIC. RANDERS 3.103.50 | 2.25|5.00|3.509.00 | 6.502.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.20|4.30|3.701.92|7.25|1.75]5.10]1.53 | 1.75]2.05 | 1.85
15:00/ 5883 |LVT 1 |AUDA RIGA GROBINAS 1.4514.2016.50]2.05|11.0|3.00|22.0)2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.00 | 1.60]|1.57 | 3.50|2.80|12.0|1.72 | 2.05]1.50 | 4.00
15:00| 8574 |SANPF |LULEA IFK KUBIKENB. 1.60|4.20 1 4.30]2.30|6.00|3.60|11.02.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00]1.95|1.75]1.50 | 3.40|2.05|9.00|1.45]1.62]1.45|2.10
15:00/ 8943 DEN 3 |HIK BRABRAND 1.8513.4514.00]12.85/6.005.10|11.01.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.75|2.20]|1.78 | 5.00 | 2.40 | 10.0|1.75 | 2.10 | 1.85 | 2.80
15:15/11294MAL 1 [PULAU PI. K.LUMPUR 2.90|3.35/2.30|4.70|3.608.50 | 6.75]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 4.20 | 3.50 | 1.95 | 7.00 | 1.88 | 6.00] 1.58 | 1.90] 2.20 | 2.00
15:15111295MAL 1 |KUCHING JOHOR DT 13.07.50|1.15]123.01.42|65.0{1.90|2.90|1.35/1.90|1.90]|16.0 | 15.0|3.40 | 19.0| 1.27 | 2.25]2.00 | 2.05]5.10 | 1.20
15:15/ 4884 |VNM 1 |T&T HANOI HOANG ANH 1.25|5.50]10.011.72/18.02.25|50.02.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35]1.72|1.37]1.38 | 3.05|3.60 | 17.0| 2.20 | 2.45]1.37 | 5.40
15:30/1605 INLD 1 |NEC NAC BREDA 1.6313.905.50]|2.45|8.00|4.00|18.0)2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20]12.20|1.85]|1.60|3.90|2.45|11.0/1.60 | 1.97 | 1.58 | 3.00
15:30/ 1606 |[NLD 1 [UTRECHT EXCELSIOR 1.4014.80|7.75]11.93/14.0|2.75|38.0|2.55|1.45/2.15]2.10]1.73|1.52]|1.47 |3.25|2.80 | 14.0| 1.58 | 1.90 | 1.38 | 4.50
15:30| 3467 POL 2 |WISLAK. SLASK 1.6213.7015.2012.40 | 7.75|3.70 | 15.02.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]2.15/1.80]1.60 | 3.90|2.35|11.0|1.60 | 1.97 | 1.58 | 2.75
15:30/ 4265 |UKR C |UZHGOROD Y.MARIUP. 2.95|3.10/2.40]5.00|3.90|9.50|7.75]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 5.80 | 4.30|2.25|9.502.15]7.25]|1.92|2.65]2.80 | 2.55
15:30| 5611 |[NOR 1 [HAUGESUND  |VALERENGA 5.9014.20|1.55]19.00 | 2.25]122.0|3.50]|2.41/1.50|2.25|2.15|7.25|7.00|2.60 | 11.0|1.57 | 3.60| 1.58 | 1.92 | 3.35 | 1.50
15:45| 3450 |POL 1 |PIAST CRACOV.K. 2.35|3.20/3.20|3.90|5.50|7.75]10.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40|4.50|3.25|2.20|7.25|2.40 | 10.0]2.00 | 2.80] 2.60 | 3.05
16:0011250NO4G6|SARPS. Il FLINT 1.4014.70 1 5.4011.82|7.75 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.371.42
16:00{11251/NO4G2/SURNADAL ROSEN.II 10.5|7.25]1.17114.0 | 1.37 3.60]1.20|1.50 1.50| 1.60
16:00111259|NO4G5/SAN.U. II VINDBJART 9.5016.50|1.20]12.0 | 1.42 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.65|1.75
16:00/11325|BRCP |[FRANCANA MONT.AZUL 2.90|2.95|2.50|5.00|4.20|9.00 | 8.50|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|5.90|4.50|2.40|10.0/2.30|7.75]2.10|2.90]3.10 | 2.90
16:00111331/NO4G6/0DD GR.II LOK.OSLO 1.8514.00 | 3.20]|2.65 | 4.90 2.90|1.30 | 1.80 1.35|1.47
16:0011332)NO4G3|LILLEHAM. LILLES.Il 1.534.50|4.50]2.10 | 6.00 3.60]1.20|1.55 1.35]1.37
16:0011333NO4G4|ASANE Il FORDE 9.00|6.75/1.20|12.0| 1.40 4.10|1.15|1.37 1.62|1.72
16:00111334MAL 1 |NEGERI S. SELANGOR 7.004.30|1.42112.0|1.97]32.0/2.75]|2.41/1.50|2.25|2.10|9.00 | 8.50|2.60 | 12.0]1.50 | 3.30| 1.63 | 1.97 |4.10 | 1.43
16:00| 1378 |DIVIN |GUAIRENA RESIST.A. 2.45|3.2512.7513.90|4.60|7.758.501.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 4.00 | 3.30|2.00 | 7.00{2.10 | 7.25]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.30 | 2.40
16:00| 1381 |DIVIN |INDEP.FBC CD SANTA. 2.55|3.05|2.75|4.20|4.60]8.50 | 8.50|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.60|3.45|2.20|7.25|2.20|7.75]1.88 | 2.50]2.60 | 2.70
16:00| 2034 |[ENG 1 |[CRYST.P. NOTT.FOR. 2.45|3.3013.20|4.10|5.50]8.50 | 10.0|1.67 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|4.60 | 3.40|2.20 | 7.25]2.25|10.0|1.92 | 2.65]2.60 | 2.95
16:00/2035 [ENG 1 |[EVERTON BRIGHTON 3.25|3.35/2.40|5.50|3.90|10.08.001.70 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.80|2.30 | 9.50|2.15|7.25]1.88 | 2.55]2.95 | 2.50
16:00| 3199 |DE 4N |[HSC HANN. KICKER.E. 5.30|4.3011.48|7.50|2.05|17.0|3.10|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|6.25|5.80|2.30 | 10.5|1.47 | 3.35]|1.50 | 1.82]2.55 | 1.43
16:00/ 3534 |CZE 1 |HRADEC SIGMA O. 2.00|3.30/3.60|3.20|5.60|5.90|10.5|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.35|2.55[1.90|6.00|2.40 | 10.0|1.85|2.40]2.10 | 2.95
16:00| 4134 |PRT 2 |LEIXOES PENAFIEL 1.8813.3514.00]3.00|6.25|5.60|12.0}1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.30|2.40]|1.88|6.00|2.55|11.011.95|2.55]2.05 | 3.35
16:00| 5059 |FRA 1 |LORIENT RENNES 2.75|3.20/2.65|4.60|4.40|9.009.001.76 | 1.95|3.45/2.90|4.70|3.60|2.10|7.25|2.10 | 7.25]|1.77 | 2.25]|2.45 | 2.45
16:00| 5424 |[SWE3 |HAMM.TFF TEAM THO. 1.1517.0013.011.42|20.0|1.95|65.0|2.37|1.45/2.05|2.00]1.50|1.22]1.27 | 2.40|3.50 | 22.0|2.20 | 2.40 | 1.23 | 5.50
16:00| 5441 |SWE 2 |VASTERAS UTSIKTENS 1.4014.40|7.25]11.9712.0|2.75|32.0]2.29|1.55/2.402.15]1.82|1.55]|1.48 | 3.35|2.80|13.0|1.68 | 2.00 | 1.45 | 4.40
16:00| 5535 |[DAN 2 [HOBRO IK ESBJERG 3.00|3.4012.20|4.80|3.45]8.50|6.00]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|14.10|3.45[1.92|7.00[1.75|5.10|1.53|1.75]2.05 | 1.85
16:00| 5677 INOR3 |GRORUD STJORDALS 2.10]3.70/2.90|3.204.505.80 | 8.502.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|2.70|2.35|1.67 |4.90|1.82 | 6.50|1.47 | 1.72]1.75 | 1.95
16:00| 5925 |AZE 1 |SHAMAKHI SABAH 5.10|3.60|11.65|8.00|2.55]|16.0 | 4.501.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|7.00|7.50|2.70 | 13.0|1.80 | 4.80]1.95|2.50]3.60 | 1.83
16:00| 5981 |GEO 2 |[SAMTREDIA METAL.R. 2.45|3.10/2.85[4.10|4.90]8.00 | 9.001.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.20|3.30|2.15|7.25|2.25|8.50]1.88 | 2.55]2.55 | 2.70
16:00/ 8573 |ISVE1 |LINKOP.W GIKW 5.1013.50|1.67|7.75|2.55]|15.0 1 4.40]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.606.50 | 7.25|2.60 | 13.0|1.73 | 4.50| 1.82|2.30 | 3.25 | 1.77
16:00| 8784 |URU 2 |CERRITO TACUAR. 3.25|3.05|2.25|5.60|3.70|10.07.25]1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|6.00|5.00|2.40|10.0|2.15]7.25]2.00 | 2.85]3.15 | 2.55
16:15/4529 RUM 1 |OTELUL CLUJ 3.60|3.25|2.15|6.00|3.50|11.0|7.00|1.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.40|6.75|5.50|2.60 | 10.0|2.05|7.00]|2.05|2.80|3.45|2.45




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;T:éﬁf_ld comozzart GJ%?&&%\?F G;Eﬁ;vgii?llf Both Teams to %ﬂ?&gl é%’;z

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overa5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over0S5 | overl5 | over05 | owerl5 g9 |eg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

16:30111289 BWA1 |BDF XI MATEBELE 2.1513.20 | 3.30 1.6212.15
16:30{11523|BRWP |S.PAOLO W CORINTH.W 3.20|3.30|2.15]5.20|3.509.00 | 6.25]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|5.00|4.20|2.15|8.00|1.90 | 6.00]1.67 | 2.05]2.40 | 2.05
16:30111524 BRWP |PALMEIR.W CRUZEIR.W 2.15|3.40/3.10|3.40|5.00|5.90 | 8.502.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|2.85|2.50|1.73|5.00(1.927.25]|1.53|1.75]1.83 | 2.05
16:30/ 1358 |URY 1 |PROGRESO DANUBIO 2.90|3.15/2.40|4.90|3.90|9.00|7.75]|1.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.50 | 4.10|2.25|9.00|2.15]7.25]|1.88 | 2.55]2.75 | 2.50
16:30/ 3007 DEU 1 |MAINZ KOLN 1.9513.6014.20]13.10|6.50|5.80|13.02.01|1.80|3.05|2.65]|3.15/2.40]|1.85|5.40|2.45|11.011.73 | 2.15]1.95 | 2.90
16:30| 5342 |TUR3A HEKIM.T. AKSARAY. 2.15/3.20|3.30|3.50|5.50]6.75[10.0/1.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]3.90 | 2.901.98 | 6.75]2.35|9.50 ] 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 3.00
16:30| 5343 |TUR3A|ANKARA D. FETHIYES. 1.8813.3514.00]3.00|6.25|5.60|12.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.20 | 2.40]1.88 | 5.80|2.55|11.0|1.90 | 2.50 | 2.05 | 3.25
16:30| 5354 |TUR3B|KASTAMON. ANKARASP. 1.75/3.5014.50]2.75|7.004.80|13.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.75|2.10]1.80 | 5.20|2.60 | 12.0| 1.85 | 2.30 | 1.85 | 3.10
17:00111033/FIN 3 |INT.TU.I oLs 2.35|3.8012.45|3.45|3.60|6.50|7.003.20|1.25|1.70/1.80|2.70|2.45|1.55|4.90|1.55|5.10]|1.30 | 1.37 | 1.55 | 1.57
17:00111252]NO4G1|ULLERN HARSTAD 1.80|4.20 | 3.25]2.60 | 4.80 3.60]1.20|1.55 1.271.32
17:00111253NO4G1|FRIGG SORTLAND 1.0710.5|18.0 4.10|1.15|1.37
17:00111254NO4G6|STABAE.II ORN HORT. 2.70|3.70|2.20|4.20 | 3.30 2.701.35/1.92 1.35]1.50
17:00{11260NO4G6|KVIK HAL. OPPSAL 1.27 15.70 1 8.00]1.60 | 10.5 3.2011.25|1.65 1.60|1.67
17:00111261/NO4G1|BAERUM JUNKEREN 2.2013.90|2.60]3.30|3.90 3.60]1.20|1.55 1.25]1.30
17:00111321/S4NPF |UMEA A. GOTNE 2.85|3.5012.25|14.60|3.45]8.50|6.252.70 | 1.40|2.00 | 2.00|3.40|3.15|1.80|5.50|1.68 | 4.10|1.40|1.60]1.82 | 1.70
17:00/11322/AR1W |INDEPEN.W HUR.AR. W 2.45|3.05/2.90|4.10|5.008.00 | 9.001.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.35[2.20|7.25|2.25]9.50]1.92 | 2.65] 2.60 | 2.80
17:00{11330|ARE 1 |AL BATAEH KH.FAKKAN 2.35|3.35/2.80|3.70|4.60]7.00 | 8.0012.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|3.20|2.70|1.82|5.70]1.90 | 6.75]1.53 | 1.80 ]| 1.95 | 2.05
17:00/ 2657 [INIR 1 |LINFIELD CLIFTONV. 1.75/3.703.80]2.70 | 5.70|5.00 | 11.0|1.71|1.90 | 3.25|2.80]2.80 | 2.10]1.77 | 5.30| 2.40 | 10.5| 1.87 | 2.35| 1.88 | 2.95
17:00/ 3349 AUT3 |REICHENAU FC LAUT. 1.2016.50 19.50]11.45|12.0|2.00|45.02.90|1.30 | 1.70 | 1.80]1.37 | 1.22]11.25|2.20|2.75|15.0|1.70 | 1.85]1.20 | 4.30
17:00| 4571 |[FAR 1 |KI KLAKS. HB TORSH. 1.504.005.50]2.10|7.75|3.25|17.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.05|1.65]1.57 | 3.60|2.55|11.0|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.53 | 3.15
17:00/4573 [FAR 1 |B-36 TOR. B68 TOF. 1.4514.3015.70]2.00 1 8.00|2.95|18.0|2.37|1.45/2.10|2.05]|1.80|1.55]|1.47 |3.30|2.40|11.0|1.52 | 1.82|1.42 | 2.95
17:00| 4576 |FAR 1 |RUNAVIK SUDUROY 1.05/11.5]22.011.15|30.0 4.90|1.101.27 2.05]2.15
17:00| 4624 |HRV 2 [DUBRAVA KARLOVAC 2.40|3.1012.9513.90|5.00|7.75|9.501.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.30|2.15|7.2512.259.50]1.92 | 2.65] 2.55 | 2.80
17:00| 5355  TUR3B|BEYOGLU ISKENDER. 1.7313.45/4.70]2.70 | 7.25]5.00 | 15.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00| 3.05|2.15]1.80 | 5.802.75| 13.0| 1.98 | 2.55] 1.95 | 3.60
17:00| 5421 |SWE3 |IF KARLS. VASALUNDS 2.00|3.7013.00|3.05|4.70|5.60 | 8.502.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.65|2.30|1.70 | 4.90|1.90 |6.75]|1.50 | 1.77 | 1.75 | 2.05
17:00| 5425 |SWE3 |ENKOPING KARLBERGS 2.35|3.702.50|3.60|3.90|6.75]7.25|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|3.00|2.60|1.72|5.40|1.75]5.70|1.47 | 1.67 ] 1.85 | 1.88
17:00| 5426 |SWE3 |ARLANDA GEFLE 1.9513.7013.15]3.00 | 5.10| 5.60 | 9.00 | 1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]3.00 | 2.30|1.77 | 5.30|2.00 | 7.25|1.67 | 2.05]1.90 | 2.35
17:00| 5433 |SWE3 |LUNDS LJUNGSK. 2.55|3.60|2.35[4.00|3.60|7.75|7.00|2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40|3.50|3.10|1.82|5.90|1.80|5.60]1.52|1.80]2.00 | 1.95
17:00| 5481 \SW4N |JARFALLA KUNGSANG. 1.4014.5016.25]11.9019.00|2.70|22.02.37|1.45/2.102.05]|1.70 | 1.50]|1.45|3.20|2.55|13.0| 1.55 | 1.87 | 1.38 | 3.50
17:00/ 5509 IDAN 1 |SONDERJY. BRONDBY 3.60|3.45/1.95|5.40|3.05|10.05.60|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.45|5.20|4.30|2.20|9.50|1.75]5.00]1.65|1.90]2.40 | 1.83
17:00| 5592 |LUX 1 |UNA STR. PETANGE 1.4814.2015.7012.10|8.00|3.20|17.01.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]12.05|1.65]|1.57 | 3.60|2.55|11.0|1.75|2.10| 1.55 | 3.45
17:00/ 5593 |[LUX 1 |MAMER DUDELANZ 7.25]5.10]1.32110.5]1.75]32.0/2.35]2.70 | 1.35|1.92 | 1.95] 8.50 | 8.00|2.40 | 12.0|1.40 | 2.55| 1.55|1.80 | 3.90 | 1.28
17:00/ 5594 |LUX 1 |RAC.UNION JEUNESSE 1.6513.8014.40]|2.50|6.25|4.20|12.0|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]12.35/1.92]11.70 | 4.30|2.40 | 10.5|1.75 | 2.15]|1.73 | 2.85
17:00/ 5595 |LUX 1 |PROGR.N. VICTOR.R. 1.35/4.607.25]11.87|11.0|2.60|32.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.77 | 1.50]|1.42 |3.15|2.75|14.0|1.77 | 2.00 | 1.42 | 4.40
17:00| 5665 [NOR3 |SOTRA TREFF 1.4014.5016.25]11.9019.00)2.70|22.02.37|1.45/2.102.05]|1.70 | 1.50]|1.45|3.20|2.55|13.0| 1.55 | 1.87 | 1.38 | 3.50
17:00| 5666 NOR3 |JERV LYSEKLOS. 1.5314.2014.90]|2.15|6.75[3.35/14.0]2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]1.97 | 1.67 | 1.52 | 3.45]2.25|10.5|1.55|1.90 | 1.48 | 2.45
17:00| 5846 |LTU 1 |DAINAVA BANGA 2.45|3.1012.85|4.10|4.90]8.00 | 9.001.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.20|3.30|2.15|7.25|2.25|8.50]|1.88 | 2.55]2.55 | 2.70
17:00| 5934 |ARM 1 |SCHIRAK ARARAT A. 8.50|4.70/1.33]16.0|1.87]35.0]2.70]2.031.70 | 2.75|2.50| 13.0| 12.03.25|19.0| 1.52 | 3.30] 2.05| 2.35] 5.30 | 1.48
17:30/ 3103 DEU 3 |ERCG.AUE HAVELSE 1.6013.80|5.20]12.35|7.75|3.60|16.0|2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.10]2.05|1.77|1.57 | 3.60|2.30 | 11.0| 1.55 | 1.90 | 1.53 | 2.60
17:30/3373 |SWI 1 |ST.GALLEN LUZERN 2.10|3.50|3.40|3.25|5.30|5.909.502.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.20|2.90|2.55[1.73|5.00/1.987.50]|1.53|1.75]1.80 | 2.15
17:30| 4115 |PRT 1 |[FAMALIKAO GIL VIC. 1.77 13.50 15.00]2.85|8.50|5.60|18.01.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.45]3.60 | 2.35]1.90 | 6.25|3.00 | 13.012.20 | 2.85]2.15 | 4.40
17:30/4135 |PRT 2 |MARITIMO FEIRENSE 2.05|3.25/3.50|3.35/5.90|6.00|10.5|1.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.60|2.75|1.95|6.502.50 | 10.0]1.95|2.60]2.25 | 3.20
17:30/4315 RUS 1 |CSKA AKRON T. 1.4514.50|7.00]2.05/12.0|3.05|32.0)2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45]12.05|1.63|1.57 | 3.50|2.80|12.0|1.72 | 2.05]1.50 | 4.40
17:30| 5401 |[SWE 1 |MALMO GOTEBORG 1.7213.605.20]2.65|8.00|4.60|16.0]1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.60]2.60 | 2.05]1.73 | 4.60|2.60|13.0|1.78 | 2.20|1.77 | 3.20
17:30| 5404 \SWE 1 |ELFSBORG HALMSTAD 1.3814.8018.50]11.93/16.0|2.70|37.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.2011.83|1.55]|1.47 | 3.25|3.15|15.0|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.43 | 4.90
17:30| 5405 |SWE 1 |DEGERFORS  |AIK 3.903.40|2.006.50|3.20]13.0/6.25]1.62|2.15]4.00|3.20|6.50 | 5.90|2.60 | 11.0]1.95|6.25| 1.95| 2.60 | 3.50 | 2.20
17:30| 5406 \SWE 1 |VARNAMO HACKEN 3.20|3.5012.2015.10|3.45]9.00 | 6.25|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.20|4.40|3.90|1.93|7.25(1.75/5.10|1.53|1.75]2.10 | 1.85
17:45/1210 |BUG 1 |]DOBRUDZHA  |BOTEV V. 2.30/3.00|3.2013.80|5.60]7.50|10.0/1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.804.50 | 3.402.25|7.50]2.50 | 10.0] 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.90 | 3.50
17:45/1607 INLD 1 |AJAX HERACLES 1.2217.0011.011.52/18.0/2.10|70.03.20|1.30 | 1.73 | 1.83]1.40|1.27]1.28 |1 2.25|2.80|15.0|1.72 | 1.87|1.20 | 4.60
17:45/ 1625 |NLD 2 |DEN BOSCH 0SS 1.703.50 1 4.80]2.65|7.25|4.50|14.0]1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.55|2.00]1.75|4.60|2.55|12.0|1.82|2.301.78 | 3.10
18:00{11155(CZH3B VARNSDORF  |PARDUB.II 2.45|3.60|2.45|13.80|3.80|7.25|7.25]2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40|3.40|2.85|1.80|5.80(1.80|5.80]|1.52|1.80]1.98 | 1.98
18:00{11935/SER3V|MLADOS.O. HAJ.DIVOS 4.10]3.70 1 1.70|6.00 | 2.60 1.64 |2.00 | 3.50 1.92]2.45
18:00111944/SER3 |POLIMLJE JOSANICA 1.95|3.70]3.15]3.05 | 5.10 1.80|1.80 | 3.00 1.70| 2.15
18:00| 1234 BUG 2 |YANTRA MAREK D. 1.5633.50|7.00]2.4013.013.90|25.0]1.55|2.304.403.35|2.95|1.97]1.75|4.90]3.35|14.0| 2.35|2.90 ] 1.90 | 5.90
18:00/ 1235 BUG 2 |MINYOR P. ETAR 1.8013.304.50]12.90|7.50|5.60|15.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]3.50|2.35]|1.90|6.25|2.90|13.012.20 | 2.85]2.15 | 4.10
18:00/ 1914 |SVN 2 |JESENICE ILIRIJA 2.20|3.30/3.10|3.50|5.10|6.50 | 9.001.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.25|2.65|1.88 | 6.002.05|7.50]1.63 | 2.00 ] 2.05 | 2.30
18:00| 1964 |MCD 1 [SHKENDIJA ARSIMI 1.27 15.3019.5011.75|17.0|2.30|50.02.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35]|1.72|1.40]|1.42 | 3.10|3.40 | 17.0/2.00 | 2.30 | 1.38 | 5.30
18:00| 2721 |SRB 2 |DINAMO J. DUBOCICA 2.45|3.10/2.85[4.10 | 4.90 1.62|2.15]4.00 1.88 | 2.55
18:00|2722 |SRB 2 |SMEDEREVO | TRAJAL 1.983.25|3.7013.20 | 6.00 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 2.00 | 2.65
18:00/2723 |SRB 2 |FAP PRIB. LOZNICA 2.25|3.25|3.05[3.60|5.10 1.76 1 1.95 | 3.45 1.80]2.30
18:00| 2725 |SRB 2 |KABEL OFK VRSAC 2.45|3.0012.95|4.10 | 5.00 1.47 1 2.50 | 5.00 2.10|2.90
18:00| 3309 |AUT 1 |AUSTR.V. HARTBERG 1.65|3.7015.60]2.50 | 8.50|4.20|18.02.11|1.65|2.70|2.50]2.35/1.90]|1.67 | 4.20|2.60 | 12.0|1.70 | 2.05]1.65 | 3.35
18:00/ 3310 AUT 1 |ALTACH GAK 1.9513.45/4.00]3.10 1 6.2515.90 | 13.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|3.50 | 2.60]1.90 |6.25|2.55|11.011.92|2.55]2.10 | 3.35
18:00| 3311 |AUT 1 |WOLFSBER. RAPID 2.50|3.40/2.80|4.10|4.70|7.75]8.502.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.55|3.90|3.20|1.90 | 6.50 | 1.95 | 6.75]1.58 | 1.90]2.10 | 2.20
18:00| 3350 |AUT3 |SAALFELD. W.INNSBR. 9.00|5.5011.25115.0|1.67]38.02.25|2.15|1.55|2.30|2.10|12.0|11.0}3.10|18.0|1.35|2.85]|2.05|2.30]5.10 | 1.35
18:00| 3742 INIGPL |WIKK.TOU. PLAT.UNL. 1.95]3.25|3.80 1.563]2.35|4.60
18:00| 3743 |[NIGPL |[SHOO.STA. BAYELSA 1.3514.30 | 9.50 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20
18:00| 3744 INIGPL |ABIA WAR. KANO PIL. 1.52|3.50|7.25 1.53|2.35]4.60
18:00| 3921 [EGY 1 |ITTIHAD NB EGYPT 3.00|2.95|2.45|5.20|4.10|9.50 | 8.00|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|6.25|4.90|2.40|10.0|2.30 | 7.75]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.05
18:00| 4064 |[ESP 1 |OSASUNA VALENCIA 2.50|3.25/3.15]4.20|5.508.50 | 10.0|1.62 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40|4.60|3.45|2.25|7.50|2.40|10.011.97 | 2.75]2.70 | 3.00
18:00/4072 [ESP 2 |LA CORUNA BURGOS 1.8713.4014.50]3.05|7.50|5.80|15.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40]3.60|2.50]1.90|6.25|2.90|13.012.15|2.80|2.20 | 4.00
18:00| 4248 |KAZ 1 |AKTOBE ZHETYSU 1.35/4.508.50]1.93/16.0|2.75|35.0|1.96|1.75/2.90 | 2.55]1.97 | 1.55]1.55|3.40|3.30|19.0|2.10 | 2.35]1.50 | 5.50
18:00/4338 RUS 2 |FAKEL NEFTEKH. 1.6313.40/5.80]12.55/10.04.70|18.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.40|2.20]1.85|5.90|3.15|13.0/2.35|3.002.10 | 5.60
18:00| 4406 |SVK 1 |KOMARNO TRNAVA 5.10|3.60/1.65|7.75|2.50|14.04.10]2.19]1.60 | 2.55|2.40|6.25|6.00|2.40 | 11.0|1.65]4.10]1.67 | 2.00]2.75 | 1.63
18:00| 5427 |SWE3 |ASSYRISKA OREB.SYR. 1.60|3.90 | 4.60]|2.35|6.75|3.80|13.01.91|1.70|2.70|2.50]2.30 | 1.82]|1.65 |4.10|2.35|10.5|1.75|2.10| 1.65 | 2.80
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18:00| 5601 |NOR 1 [BRYNE STROMSG. 1.9013.50|4.10]3.00 | 6.25|5.50|12.01.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60]2.90 | 2.30]1.80 | 5.20|2.40 | 11.0|1.75|2.10] 1.88 | 2.80
18:00/ 8971 |PT3  |AMARANTE SANJOAN. 2.45|3.05/2.90|4.10|5.00]8.00 | 9.001.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.35[2.20|7.25|2.25]9.50]1.92 | 2.65] 2.60 | 2.80
18:00/ 8972 |PT3  |SAO Z.VER GIMAR.II 2.40|3.25/2.80|3.90|4.70|7.50 | 8.501.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.90|3.25|2.05|7.00(2.10 | 7.50|1.77 | 2.25]2.30 | 2.50
18:00/ 8973 |PT3  |FAFE AD MARCO 1.95/3.25/3.80]3.20|6.25|6.00|11.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.60|2.55]1.95|6.50|2.75|11.0|2.10 | 2.80 | 2.30 | 3.60
18:15/11323|AR1W |PLATENS.W BOCA JW 7.7514.20|1.40114.02.00]33.0/2.90]1.96 11.75|2.90|2.55|11.0|10.5|3.10 | 16.0|1.58 | 3.60| 1.95| 2.30 | 5.20 | 1.55
18:15/ 5054 |[FRA 1 |TOULOUSE BREST 2.30|3.45|3.30|3.70|5.40|7.50 | 10.5|1.85|1.95|3.45/2.90|3.90|3.05[2.00|6.75]2.35]9.50]1.77 | 2.30]2.25 | 2.70
18:15| 5055 [FRA 1 |STRASBOU. NANTES 1.7513.7015.40]12.75|8.005.10| 19.01.90 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]2.85|2.15]1.80 | 5.40|2.80|13.0/1.90 | 2.40 | 1.88 | 3.70
18:15/ 5060 |FRA 1 |LE HAVRE LENS 4.703.70 1 1.85|7.25|2.85|14.05.50|2.01 | 1.80|3.05|2.65|6.50 | 6.75]2.55|12.0|1.80 | 5.20]1.80 | 2.20 ] 3.05 | 1.88
18:25/5847 |LTU 1 |PANEVEZIS KAUNAS Z. 4.5013.45|/1.7517.00|2.75]113.05.10/1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.006.756.502.70 | 13.0] 1.85 | 5.80] 1.98 | 2.55 | 3.50 | 1.98
18:30112356/FIN 1 |JARO KUPS 4.50|3.50|1.75|6.75|2.70|11.0 | 4.30|2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15|5.90 | 5.50 | 2.25|11.0| 1.63 | 4.30] 1.58 | 1.97 | 2.45 | 1.65
18:30/ 1908 |SVN 1 |PRIMORJE OLIMPIJA 5.60|3.70 1 1.58|8.50|2.35|17.03.60|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|6.75|6.75|2.60 | 12.0|1.63 | 4.00]1.73 | 2.05]3.35 | 1.62
18:30/2036 |[ENG 1 |[FULHAM MAN.UTD. 3.60|3.50|2.1515.60|3.50]10.5|6.502.01]1.80|3.05|2.65]|5.60|4.80)2.35/9.50]1.90 | 6.00] 1.67 | 2.05|2.65 | 2.05
18:30| 2825 HUN 2 |SZENTLOR. AJKA 1.8313.4014.20]12.90|6.50|5.40|13.01.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]2.95/2.25]|1.85|5.60|2.55|11.0/1.882.401.95|3.10
18:30| 2827 |HUN 2 |BUDAFOKI KTE 3.00|3.70/2.00|4.80|3.10/9.00 | 5.70|1.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50 | 4.50 | 3.70 | 1.92 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 5.30]1.60 | 1.97]2.20 | 1.90
18:30| 3003 |DEU 1 [M'GLADB. HAMBURGER |1.85/3.90|3.95]|2.85|6.50(4.80|11.0)2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20]12.50|2.15]|1.67 |4.50|2.25|10.0|1.58 | 1.87|1.70 | 2.45
18:30/ 3452 |POL 1 |L.GDANSK ARKA G. 2.15|3.50/3.30|3.45|5.30|6.009.502.19 | 1.60|2.55|2.45|2.95|2.60|1.77 | 5.30|2.00 | 7.50]1.55|1.80] 1.88 | 2.20
18:30| 3468 POL 2 |RUCH CH. POLON.B. 2.20|3.3013.10|3.50|5.10|6.50 | 9.0011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.45|2.80|1.90 | 6.50(2.10 | 8.50]1.70 | 2.15]2.10 | 2.45
18:30/ 3535 |CZE 1 |OSTRAVA SLOVACKO 1.62/3.705.2012.40/8.00|3.70|15.02.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.25|1.80]|1.63 |4.10|2.40|11.0|1.67 | 2.00|1.60 | 2.85
18:30/4530 RUM 1 |CS UNIV. PETROLUL 1.6713.60|5.70]2.60|9.00|4.80|19.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]2.85|2.10]1.80 | 5.20|2.85|13.0|1.95|2.50 | 1.88 | 4.30
18:30| 4625 |HRV 2 |ZMIJAVCI OPATIJA 2.15/3.10/3.40|3.50|5.70|6.75]10.0 | 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.00|2.95[2.10|7.00|2.45]10.0]2.05|2.85]2.50 | 3.30
18:30| 4626 |HRV 2 [CIBALIJA RUDES 2.25|3.0013.30|3.70|5.70| 7.25 | 10.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.30 | 3.15|2.15|7.25|2.45|10.0|2.10 | 2.90]2.70 | 3.35
18:30| 5924 |AZE 1 [TURANT. ARAZ 2.40|3.60|2.50|3.90|4.10|8.00|8.50|1.41]2.50|4.90|3.50|4.70|3.45|2.15|7.25|2.25]7.50]2.00 | 2.85]2.85 | 2.90
18:45| 2821 |HUN 2 [HONVED CSAKVARI 1.5313.9015.80]2.25/9.003.50|17.02.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50]12.15|1.7211.63 |3.90|2.70 | 13.0|1.83 | 2.20|1.60 | 3.70
19:00| 1146 ITA3A |VIRTUS V. CITTADEL. 3.60|3.15|2.0516.00|3.35]11.0|6.50|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]6.50 | 5.50|2.60 | 11.0]2.00 | 6.75]2.15| 2.85]3.50 | 2.40
19:00| 1147 ITA3A |PERGOLET. RENATE 2.30|3.0013.20|3.80|5.60|7.50 | 10.0|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.40|3.25|2.20|7.25|2.45|10.012.10|2.90]2.75 | 3.25
19:00/1181 ITA3C |SORRENTO CAVESE 2.75|3.00/2.60|4.70|4.40]9.00 | 9.001.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 5.00|3.80|2.25|7.75|2.20 | 7.50]1.92 | 2.65]2.75 | 2.65
19:00{ 1182 |ITA3C |GIUGLIANO POTENCA 2.40|3.25/2.80|3.80|4.70|7.50 | 8.501.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|3.90 | 3.25|2.00 | 7.00|2.10 | 7.50]|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.25 | 2.45
19:00/ 1183 ITA3C |LATINA ATAL. M23 3.35/3.25|2.105.50|3.35]10.0 | 6.50]1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.50 | 4.60|2.40 |9.50]1.95|6.25|1.82|2.45|2.80 | 2.20
19:00| 1246 |BLR 1 |DIN.MINSK SL.MOZYR 2.00|3.2013.70|3.306.00|6.25 | 11.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.90|2.70|2.00 | 6.502.60 | 11.0]2.15|2.85]2.35 | 3.60
19:00| 1449 /ARG 2 |COLEGIAL. PATRONAT 2.55|2.90|2.90(4.30|5.00]9.00(9.00|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]5.10 | 3.70 | 2.40 | 8.50]2.40 | 10.0] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.15 | 3.35
19:00{ 1915 |SVN 2 [LENDAVA KRKA 1.35/4.4019.00]11.95|17.0|2.85|37.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]2.15|1.62]|1.58 | 3.70 | 3.50 | 20.0|2.40 | 2.75] 1.58 | 6.00
19:00| 4204 MDA 1 |ZIMBRU DACIA B. 1.25|5.50]10.011.7018.02.25|50.02.29 | 1.55|2.35|2.10]1.67 | 1.35]1.38 | 2.90|3.40 | 17.0]2.10 | 2.35]1.35 | 5.30
19:00/ 4334 RUS 2 |CHAYKAP. ARS.TULA 3.7013.20|2.0016.00|3.30]11.06.2511.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]6.75|5.70]2.60 | 11.0]2.00 | 6.50]2.15 | 2.85 3.60 | 2.35
19:00| 5261 |CYP 1 |[ETHNIK.A. AKRITAS 1.63/3.705.10|2.45|7.75|4.00|15.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]2.30 | 1.85]1.65|4.20|2.45|12.0|1.70 | 2.05 ] 1.65 | 2.90
19:00| 5301 |TUR 1 (TRABZON ANTALYA 1.5813.9016.00|2.40|10.0/4.00|19.01.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]|2.35/1.90]|1.68 | 4.30|2.80|13.0/1.85|2.301.70 | 4.20
19:00/ 5321 |TUR 2 |BOLUSPOR KECIOREN. 2.05/3.35|3.4013.30|5.40]5.90|9.50/1.85]|1.85]3.15|2.75]3.20 | 2.55[1.90 | 6.00 ] 2.30 | 9.50 ] 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.05 | 2.60
19:00| 5322 'TUR 2 |ERZURUM PENDIKSP. 1.9013.2514.00]3.10|6.75[5.90|13.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.60 | 2.50]1.95|6.50|2.80|11.0|2.15|2.85]2.25 | 3.90
19:00| 5344 |TUR3A|Y.MERSIN MENEMEN 6.254.30/1.45[10.0|2.05|22.02.95|2.41]1.50|2.25|2.10|7.75|7.25|2.60|12.0|1.533.35]|1.62|1.95]3.60 | 1.45
19:00| 5356 | TUR3B|KARAMAN BUCA 2.85|3.60|12.15|14.80|3.45]|9.00 | 6.75|1.52 |2.20|4.10 | 3.20| 5.30 | 4.10|2.20 | 8.50|2.00 | 6.75]1.95| 2.60 | 2.80 | 2.35
19:00| 5357 | TUR3B|SANLIURF. TUZLA 1.4813.906.75]12.25/12.0|3.45|27.0|1.80|1.90|3.302.80]2.45|1.77|1.65|4.00|3.15|13.0| 2.10 | 2.55| 1.68 | 4.90
19:00| 5358 | TUR3B|ELAZIGSP. AD. 1954 2.10|3.25/3.35|3.40|5.506.50 | 10.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.50 | 2.75|1.97 | 6.50|2.35|9.50]1.87 | 2.50 | 2.20 | 2.90
19:00| 5359 ,TUR3B|BATMAN P. INEGOLSP. 1.35/4.40/9.00]1.95|17.0|2.85|37.0|1.80|1.90|3.302.80]2.15/1.62]1.58 | 3.70| 3.50 | 20.0|2.40 | 2.75 ] 1.58 | 6.00
19:00/ 5510 DAN 1 |AARHUS VEJLE K. 1.6213.80|5.80]|2.40/9.003.90|18.02.11|1.65|2.70|2.50]2.30 | 1.85]1.65|4.20|2.60|12.0|1.70 | 2.05] 1.63 | 3.60
19:00| 5964 |GEO 1 |GAGRA SAMGURALI 3.05|3.15/2.30|5.30|3.80|9.50|7.25]|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 5.90 | 4.502.25|10.0|2.10 | 7.25]1.95| 2.65]2.85 | 2.50
19:00/ 8785 |URU 2 |ALBION M. ARTIGAS 1.8013.40/4.30]2.80|6.7515.40|13.0]/1.69|2.05|3.80|3.0013.15|/2.30]1.85/6.00|2.70 | 12.0] 1.95| 2.55]2.00 | 3.45
19:00| 8967 |PT3  |ATL.LIS. CALDAS 2.20|3.20/3.20|3.60|5.30|7.009.501.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.90|3.00 |2.05|7.002.30 | 9.50]1.92|2.60]2.35|2.90
19:15| 4575 |FAR 1 |VIKING.G. EB/STREY. 1.2515.7018.50]11.60 1 13.02.20|38.02.50|1.40 1 1.95|1.9711.50|1.30]1.30 | 2.55|2.75|18.0|1.72 | 1.95]1.28 | 4.50
19:30/1016 ITA 1 |CAGLIARI FIORENT. 3.35/3.40/2.30|5.50|3.70|10.5|7.50|1.81 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|5.60 | 4.70|2.40 | 9.502.00 | 7.00] 1.80 | 2.40]2.80 | 2.30
19:30/1017 ITA1 |COMO LAZIO 2.50|3.4013.00|4.20|5.0018.50 | 9.5011.85|1.95|3.45/2.90|4.30|3.40|2.05|7.25|2.108.50|1.77 | 2.25]2.35 | 2.55
19:30111273/JOR 1 |AL AHL.A. AL JAZ.A. 3.15|3.15/2.25|5.40|3.70|9.50 | 7.251.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|6.00 | 4.70|2.25|10.0|2.10 | 7.00] 1.97 | 2.65] 2.90 | 2.45
19:30111296/ARE 1 |NASSR AJMAN 1.8313.5014.00]2.85|5.90|4.60|10.0)2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.40|2.05]|1.67 | 4.50|2.20|9.501.58 | 1.87 | 1.68 | 2.40
19:30111938/NO4G3/KONGS. II SKEDSMO 1.8214.20 1 3.20]2.60 | 4.80 3.60]1.20|1.55 1.271.32
19:30/ 1406 |CHIL2 |COBRELOA COPIAPO 2.40|3.2012.6013.90|4.80|7.75|9.001.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|4.00|3.25|2.10|7.002.20 | 8.00]1.83 | 2.45]2.40 | 2.60
19:30| 1412 |CHIL1 |LA SERENA HUACHIP. 2.35|3.25/2.85|3.80|4.70|7.50 | 8.501.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|3.80| 3.05[2.00 | 6.75|2.10 | 7.75]1.70 | 2.20]|2.25 | 2.45
19:30/1801 BEL 1 |LA LOUV. ST.GILLO. 7.7514.40|1.38114.0|1.98]33.0/2.75]|2.11/1.65|2.70|2.45|10.5|10.0|3.05|14.0|1.53 | 3.35| 1.90 | 2.20 | 5.00 | 1.48
19:30/2921 ISR 2 |KIRY.YAM HAP.RAAN. 2.05|3.35/3.40|3.25|5.40|5.80]9.501.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.15|2.50 | 1.82 | 5.602.15]9.50]1.65|2.00]1.97 | 2.45
19:30/2922 ISR 2 |HAP.R.G. HAP.AKKO 1.8513.45/4.00]12.85/6.00|5.40|11.0/1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.85|2.25]|1.80|5.20|2.45|11.0/1.80 | 2.20|1.88 | 2.90
19:30/2923 ISR 2 |HAP.RISH. BNEI YEH. 2.60|3.10/2.65[4.30|4.40]8.508.501.80 | 1.90|3.30|2.80|4.40|3.45[2.05|7.25|2.05|7.25]|1.70 | 2.20]2.35 | 2.40
19:30/2924 ISR 2 |HAP.K.S. MACCAB.K. 2.20|3.2013.20|3.60|5.30|7.009.501.69 |2.05|3.80|3.00|3.80|2.95|2.00|6.75]2.309.50]1.87 | 2.50]2.30 | 2.75
19:30/4606 HRV 1 |OSIJEK HAJDUK 3.10|3.30/2.35|5.20|3.80|10.0|7.75]1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|5.80|4.50|2.25|9.50|2.10 | 7.00]1.85|2.45]2.70 | 2.40
19:45111299MLT |ZABBAR HIBERN. 3.6013.35|/1.985.60|3.15]110.0 | 5.70]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.605.50 | 4.702.359.501.85|5.60|1.73|2.15|2.65 | 1.97
19:45/ 2784 |BIH 1 |BORAC B. SARAJEVO 1.85/3.35]4.10]2.90 | 6.50|5.60|12.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00]3.20|2.35]|1.88 |6.00|2.60|11.0]1.95|2.55]2.05 | 3.40
20:00{1051 |ITA2 |SPEZIA CARRARESE 1.7513.40/4.60]2.808.0015.10|15.0]1.62 | 2.15]4.00 | 3.15]3.05|2.25]1.85|5.80]2.70 | 13.0] 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 3.80
20:00/1052 [ITA2 |VENEZIA BARI 1.85/3.35]4.10]2.90 |6.50|5.60|12.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.20|2.35]|1.88 |6.00|2.60|11.0|1.95|2.55]2.05 | 3.40
20:00| 1426 |ARG 1 |[SANTA FE HURACAN 2.20|2.90|3.60|3.60|6.00|7.50|12.011.34 |3.00|5.40|3.90|4.40|3.25|2.20|7.25|2.65|11.0]|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.80 | 4.00
20:00| 1450 |ARG 2 |ALMIR.B. GIMNAS.J 2.80|2.85|2.70|4.80|4.60]9.009.001.31]3.15]5.40 | 3.80|5.70 | 4.30 | 2.40 | 9.00 | 2.40 | 8.50 ] 2.40 | 3.35]3.30 | 3.30
20:00| 1564 | GUA1A/AURORA G. COBAN IM. 2.25|13.1013.20|3.70|5.50|7.259.50|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|4.20 | 3.10|2.10 | 7.25|2.40 | 10.0]|2.00 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.05
20:00| 2704 |SerS| |RADN.SUR. ZELEZN.P. 2.25|3.35/3.25|3.60|5.40|7.25]10.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45/2.90|3.70|3.001.97 |6.75]2.30 | 9.50]1.80 | 2.30 ] 2.25 | 2.65
20:00| 2761 |MNE 1 |BOKELJ JEDINSTVO 2.05|3.25|3.5013.35|5.90|6.00 | 10.5|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.60 | 2.75|1.95|6.502.50 | 10.0]|1.95|2.60]2.25 | 3.20
20:00| 2822 |[HUN 2 |SOROKSAR MEZOKOV. 2.90|3.35/2.30|4.70|3.608.50 | 6.75]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|4.20 | 3.50 | 1.95| 7.00 | 1.88 | 6.00] 1.58 | 1.90] 2.20 | 2.00
20:00| 2823 [HUN 2 [FEHERVAR BEKESCS. 1.8213.4514.10]12.85/6.25|5.20|11.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]12.85|2.20]1.82|5.40|2.50|11.0/1.83 | 2.301.90 | 3.00
20:00| 2824 |HUN 2 |SZEG.2011 KOZAMISL. 1.63/3.705.10|2.45|7.75|4.00|15.0|2.03|1.70 | 2.75]2.50]2.30 | 1.85]1.67 | 4.30|2.50 | 13.0|1.75]2.10 1.68 | 3.00
20:00| 2828 |HUN 2 |BvVSC KARCAG SE 1.8013.45/4.20]12.80|6.50|5.00|12.01.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.70|2.15]1.80 |5.20|2.45|11.0/1.80 | 2.20 | 1.85 | 2.90
20:00/ 4101 |PRT 1 |PORTO CASA PIA 1.20/6.75]14.011.60|25.0/2.10|70.0}2.29|1.55|2.35|2.15]1.68 | 1.33]1.37 | 2.80|3.80|20.0|2.30 | 2.55]1.32 | 6.00
20:00| 4316 |RUS 1 |[SOCHI BALTIKA 3.60|3.35/2.10|5.60|3.40|11.0|6.75|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|6.25|5.20|2.45|10.0|1.97 | 6.50 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 3.10 | 2.20




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;T:éﬁf_ld comozzart GJ%?&&%\?F G;Eﬁ;vgii?llf Both Teams to %ﬂ?&gl é%’;z
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overa5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over0S5 | overl5 | over05 | owerl5 g9 |eg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
20:00| 4405 |SVK 1 |ZEMPLIN SLOVAN B. 4.30|3.60|1.75|6.50 | 2.65|11.04.30|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|5.40|4.80|2.10|10.0|1.60 | 3.80]|1.48 | 1.75]2.20 | 1.57
20:00/ 4411 [SVK 1 |ZILINA PODBREZ. 1.75/3.60 1 4.30]2.65|6.50|4.30|11.0]2.55|1.45/2.15]2.05]|2.15/1.92]|1.60|3.80|2.10|10.0|1.48 | 1.75]|1.57 | 2.20
20:00| 5264 |[CYP 1 [YPSONAS APOEL N. 5.80|3.8011.55[9.00|2.25|17.03.502.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|7.25|7.00|2.60|12.0|1.63 | 3.80]|1.73|2.10]3.60 | 1.60
20:00| 5965 |GEO 1 |[FC GAREJI KOLKHETI 1.9213.30/3.90]3.10/5.90|5.70|11.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00]3.45|2.45]|1.90 |6.25|2.55|11.0|1.95|2.55]|2.10 | 3.35
20:00| 8720 |ISL 1 |KA AKUR. FRAM 2.10|3.45|3.1513.25|5.00|5.80 | 8.502.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.70|2.35|1.70 | 4.60|1.88 | 7.25]11.50 | 1.70 | 1.75 | 2.00
20:00| 8968 [PT3 |MAFRA ACADEMICA 3.00|3.10/2.35|5.10|3.90|9.50 | 7.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 5.90 | 4.40|2.25|10.0|2.15]7.25]1.95|2.65]2.85 | 2.50
20:15/1212 |BUG 1 |CSKA S. CSKA 1948 1.58 13.70 | 5.60]|2.45|8.50|4.00|18.01.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]2.55/1.92]1.70 | 4.40|2.80|13.0/1.95|2.401.75 | 3.90
20:15/ 1804 BEL 1 |DENDER LEUVEN 2.25|3.40/3.20|3.60|5.20|7.009.501.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|3.60|2.85[1.92|6.502.208.50]1.70|2.10]2.15 | 2.50
20:15/ 2705 [SerSI _|IMT RADN.KR. 3.40|3.5012.10|5.40|3.30|9.50 | 5.9012.19 | 1.60|2.55|2.45|4.70|4.00|2.05|7.501.77 | 5.20|1.55|1.82]2.25 | 1.85
20:15/2904 |ISR 1 |MAC.NET. HAP.B.S. 7.004.30|1.42112.0|1.98]30.0/2.80]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]9.00 | 8.50|2.80 | 12.0|1.52 | 3.40| 1.65|1.98|4.20 | 1.45
20:15/ 5205 |GRC 1 |AEK PANSERR. 1.2016.75114.011.60|25.0/2.10|70.0}2.29|1.55|2.35|2.15]1.68 | 1.33|1.37 | 2.80 | 3.80 | 20.0|2.30 | 2.551.32 | 6.00
20:15/ 5612 |NOR 1 |MOLDE TROMSO 2.20|3.45|3.2513.50|5.20]6.75[9.501.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.60]3.30 | 2.70 | 1.88 | 6.00 ] 2.10 | 8.50 ] 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.05 | 2.40
20:30| 2706 |SerS| |RADN.NIS PARTIZAN 3.903.50|1.9515.80|3.05]|11.0/5.70]2.11 1 1.65|2.70 | 2.50 5.60 | 4.80|2.20 | 9.50|1.75|5.00| 1.65|1.90 | 2.55 | 1.83
20:30| 2762 |MNE 1 |PETROVAC ARS.TIVAT 2.2513.10/3.20|3.70|5.50|7.25]9.50 | 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|4.20|3.10|2.10 | 7.25|2.40 | 10.0] 2.00 | 2.80] 2.50 | 3.05
20:30| 3106 |[DEU 3 IMANNHEIM VICTOR.K. 2.20|3.3013.10|3.50|5.10|6.50 | 9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.45|2.80|1.90|6.50(2.10 | 8.50]|1.70 | 2.15]2.10 | 2.45
20:30| 3461 |POL 2 |POGON S. NIEPOLOM. 2.55|3.25/2.60|4.10|4.20|7.75|8.001.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.10|3.30|1.95|6.50|1.95|6.75]1.60 | 1.95]2.15|2.20
20:30| 3480 |POL 3 |OLIMP.G. SLASK Il 1.8013.4514.20]12.80|6.50|5.00|12.01.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.70|2.15]1.80|5.20|2.45|11.0/1.80 | 2.20|1.85 | 2.90
20:30| 4033 |[ESP 2 |LEONESA ALMERIA 3.35/3.45|2.15|5.40/3.45]10.0(6.25|1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.60|5.10 | 4.30|2.15/9.50] 1.85 | 6.00] 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.45 | 2.00
20:30| 4065 [ESP 1 |SOCIEDAD ESPANYOL 1.8013.60|5.10]12.90 | 8.50|5.60|17.0|1.62|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40]|3.45|2.40]1.90|6.25|3.05|13.0/2.15|2.80]2.15 | 4.40
20:30| 4067 |[ESP 1 |VILLAREAL GIRONA 1.58 14.45/5.80]12.35/11.0]3.70|28.0|2.24 | 1.65|2.70|2.50]2.30 | 1.80]1.63 | 4.00|2.80|12.0|1.73 | 2.05]|1.62 | 4.10
20:45/1916 |SVN 2 |T.SEZANA GORICA 1.9013.45|3.80]2.95|5.60|5.30|10.5|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50]2.85|2.25]1.77 | 5.00 | 2.30 | 9.501.70 | 2.05| 1.85 | 2.60
21:00/11156/ALB  |PARTIZANI VORA 1.65|3.45]5.40]12.60|9.50|4.70|17.0]1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35]3.25|2.15]1.80 | 5.70|3.05|13.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.00 | 4.60
21:00111341/AR3T |CIRC.DEP. JU.US.L. 2.55|2.9012.90|4.30|5.00/9.009.00|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|5.10|3.70 | 2.40 | 8.50 | 2.40 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.15 | 3.35
21:00/11349/AR3T |GERMINAL SOL DE M. 1.68|3.45/5.10]2.65/8.00|4.80|15.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]2.95/2.10]1.80|5.40|2.75]/13.0/1.98 | 2.55]1.92 | 3.80
21:00{11350/ ARG3 |CD RINCON KIMBERLEY 2.15|3.1013.40|3.50|5.70|6.75|10.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.00|2.95|2.10 | 7.00|2.45|10.0]|2.05|2.85]2.50 | 3.30
21:00{11397/ARG3 |COS.BRAVA CIPOLLET. 2.10|3.05/3.60|3.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10|2.85[2.10|6.75]2.60 | 11.0]2.10 | 2.90]2.55 | 3.70
21:00111929/ARG4 |ESTRELLA S.BARRAC. 2.1512.65|4.0013.60|5.80]7.00(10.511.29|3.30|7.40|3.80]4.20|3.05[2.20|7.25]2.60 | 10.0]|2.55|3.60|2.75 | 3.80
21:00| 1487 |[ECU 1 |[EL NACIO. LDU QUITO 4.10|3.40/1.85|6.50|2.90|13.0|5.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|6.00|5.90|2.60|11.0|1.87 | 5.80]1.90 | 2.45]3.20 | 2.00
21:00|/ 1688 |PER 1 |ADT TARMA MELGAR 2.95|3.2512.3014.90|3.7019.00 | 7.25|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.90|3.99|2.10 | 8.502.00 | 6.75]|1.77 | 2.30 | 2.50 | 2.25
21:00/1733 [MEX 2 |[TLAXCALA CORRECAM. 2.00/3.35|3.50)3.15/5.50]5.80|10.0/1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.10 | 2.40|1.82 | 5.60]2.30 | 9.50] 1.65 | 2.00 [ 1.93 | 2.55
21:00| 2707 |SerS| |SPAR.SUB. NOVI PAZ. 2.35|3.35/3.05|3.80|5.10|7.75|9.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|4.00|3.10|2.05|6.75|2.10 | 9.50|1.77 | 2.25]2.30 | 2.55
21:00| 2724 |SRB 2 [VOZDOVAC USCE N.B. 1.42|4.10|7.50]2.05|14.0 1.85/1.85|3.15 2.10]2.45
21:00| 2763 [MNE 1 |BUDUCNOST  |DECIC 1.7813.4014.40]12.85|7.25|15.30|13.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.10|2.30]1.85|5.80|2.70 | 12.0|2.00 | 2.60 | 2.05 | 3.70
21:00| 2765 |MNE 1 |JEZERO SUTJESKA 3.05]3.15]2.305.30|3.80]9.50 | 7.25]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 5.90 | 4.50|2.25 | 10.0]2.10 | 7.25| 1.95| 2.65|2.85 | 2.50
21:00| 2806 |HUN 1 |MTK PAKS 2.35|3.5012.70|3.50|4.30|6.75|8.0012.90 | 1.35|1.95/1.95|2.85|2.55|1.67 |3.70|1.734.00]1.37 | 1.53]1.67 | 1.73
21:00| 3536 |CZE 1 |SP.PRAHA DUKLA 1.25/5.50]10.011.72/18.02.25|50.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35]1.72|1.37]|1.38 | 3.05|3.60 | 17.0| 2.20 | 2.45]1.37 | 5.40
21:00| 3922 |[EGY 1 |GEISH ISMAILY 2.50|2.7013.10|4.30|5.00|8.50 | 9.00|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.90|3.60|2.30|7.75|2.40 | 10.0|2.20 | 3.00 ] 3.10 | 3.35
21:00/ 3923 [EGY 1 [ENPPI GOUNAH 2.40|2.65|3.50|4.00|5.30|8.00]9.501.293.25|7.00|3.80|4.90|3.50|2.30|7.75|2.40 | 10.0|2.45| 3.45]3.00 | 3.35
21:00| 4203 |MDA 1 |SHERIF.T. MILSAMI 1.2815.0010.011.77 | 18.02.40|50.0|2.11|1.65|2.65|2.40]|1.77 | 1.45]|1.43|3.20|3.40|17.0|2.05|2.40|1.42 | 5.60
21:00| 5201 |GRC 1 |PAOK LARISA 1.30/5.50]10.011.80|18.02.45|55.0|2.19|1.60|2.502.40]1.80|1.45]|1.43|3.15|3.60|17.0|1.97 | 2.20|1.40 | 5.40
21:00| 8566 |ISL 1 |HAFNARFJ. 1BV 1.6313.7015.1012.45|7.50|3.90|14.02.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]12.15/1.82]11.60|3.90|2.35|11.0|1.60 | 1.97 | 1.58 | 2.65
21:00| 8786 |URU 2 |COLON M. CENTR.ES. 2.00|3.25|3.70|3.25|6.00|6.25|11.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 3.50 | 2.65|1.95|6.50|2.60 | 11.0]2.00 | 2.65]2.25 | 3.45
21:00| 8787 [URU 2 |CLUB OR. REMPLA J. 2.05|3.15/3.60|3.35|6.00|6.50 | 11.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.90|2.80|2.00|6.75(2.60 | 11.0]2.15|2.85]2.40 | 3.50
21:00| 8788 |[URU 2 |URUG.M. FENIX 2.60|2.95/2.80|4.40|4.80]/9.00|9.001.47 |2.50|5.00|3.50|5.10|3.70|2.30 | 8.002.409.00]2.10|2.90]3.00 | 3.10
21:15/1909 |[SVN 1 |BRAVO CELJE 3.90|3.5011.85|5.80|2.85|10.04.70|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|14.90|4.50|2.15|9.501.67 | 4.50]|1.58 | 1.87]2.35 | 1.70
21:30{11340/ITWLC [MILAN W SASSUOL.W 1.80/3.5014.20]2.75|6.50|4.70|10.5]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.55|2.05]1.70 | 4.50|2.25|9.50|1.65 | 1.97 | 1.70 | 2.50
21:30{11365/ARG3 |SAN M.F. 9.JuLIO 1.5013.60|7.25]12.30 | 14.0|3.60|28.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]2.65|1.90]1.75|4.60|3.40 | 16.0|2.35 | 2.90 | 1.83 | 5.90
21:30{11366/AR3T |BAR.MITRE BEN HUR 2.10/3.20|3.4013.45|5.70]6.50 | 10.0 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.203.90 | 2.80 | 1.98 | 6.50 ] 2.40 | 10.0] 2.00 | 2.65|2.35 | 3.15
21:30{11367/ARG3 |C.BOLIVAR OLIMPO 1.8513.2514.30]3.00|7.25|5.70|15.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.80 | 2.45]1.95|6.50|2.90 | 12.02.20 | 2.90 | 2.30 | 4.30
21:30{11398 ARG3 |VILLA MI. ARGENT.MM 1.60|3.50]5.90]2.50|10.04.30|20.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]2.95|2.00]1.75|5.40|3.10|13.0]2.15]2.75]1.93 | 5.00
21:30[11789/ARG4 |MERCEDES P.NUEVO 1.7213.4514.80]2.75|8.50|5.00|16.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.10 | 2.15]1.80 | 6.00 | 2.90 | 13.0|2.05 | 2.70 | 2.00 | 4.00
21:30/11930/ARG4 |DEF.CAMB. BERAZAT. 4.20|3.30/1.85|7.00|3.00/15.0|5.701.53 |2.35|4.60 | 3.40|7.50|6.50|2.80|11.0|1.90 | 6.25]2.20 | 2.85]4.00 | 2.20
21:30{11931/ARG4 |EL PORV. ITUZAINGO 3.20|3.00|2.30|5.60|3.80|10.0|7.501.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.25|5.10|2.45|10.0|2.20 | 7.25]|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.25 | 2.75
21:30/ 1351 |URY 1 |CERRO LIVERP.M. 3.80/3.25|1.9516.25/3.20]11.0[6.00|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35]6.50 | 5.80)2.75|11.0] 1.95|6.50] 2.10 | 2.80 | 3.60 | 2.30
21:30| 1458 |ARG 2 |ATL.MITRE SAN TELMO 2.10|3.05|3.60|3.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.10|2.90|2.20 | 7.00|2.65 | 11.0]|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.70 | 4.00
21:30| 1459 |ARG 2 |DEF.UNID. EST.R.C. 3.75|2.65|2.30|5.60|3.80|10.0]7.501.30|3.20|7.00 | 3.80|6.25|5.30|2.50 | 10.0|2.25|7.50]2.45| 3.50]3.50 | 2.90
21:30/1460 ARG 2 |DEP.MADR. GIMNAS.T. 1.7513.00|5.90]2.85|8.5015.50|17.0]1.35|2.95|5.403.80|3.70|2.40]1.95/6.25]3.10 | 13.0] 2.60 | 3.50 | 2.30 | 5.20
21:30/ 1469 |ARG 2 |CD MAIPU LOS ANDES 2.00|2.95/4.10|3.35/6.50|6.50 | 11.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.00|2.80|2.10|6.75|2.85| 11.0] 2.25| 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.40
21:30| 1470 |ARG 2 [TEMPERLEY DEF.BELG. 2.40|2.70|3.50|4.00|5.30]8.009.501.26 | 3.45|7.40 | 3.80|4.90|3.50|2.30|7.75|2.40 | 10.0]2.55 | 3.65] 3.00 | 3.35
21:30| 1477 |ARG3 |ATL.FENIX CSD LIN. 3.20|2.85|2.4515.20/4.10]9.50 | 8.001.38 | 2.80 | 5.40 | 3.80]6.25|4.90|2.40|10.0)2.30 | 7.75]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.05
21:30|{ 2764 |MNE 1 |[MORNAR B. MLADOS.DG 2.00|3.35/3.50|3.15|5.405.70 | 9.502.03 | 1.70 | 2.75 | 2.50 | 3.00 | 2.40 | 1.80 | 5.402.20 | 9.50 | 1.63 | 1.95]1.90 | 2.45
21:30/ 4531 |RUM 1 |[FCSB FC ARGES 1.65|3.60|5.80]2.60|9.00f4.70|19.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05]2.90|2.10]1.80|5.20|2.85|13.0/2.00 | 2.55]1.90 | 4.50
21:30| 5305 |TUR 1 |KAYSERIS. GALATAS. 7.004.50|1.45112.0|2.05]|33.0/3.00]2.55|1.45|2.15|2.10/9.00 | 8.502.60 | 12.0|1.50 | 3.35| 1.55| 1.85|4.00 | 1.42
21:30| 5328 /TUR 2 |UMRANIYE. HATAYSPOR 2.20|3.30/3.10|3.50|5.10|6.50 | 9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.45|2.80|1.90|6.50|2.10 | 8.50]1.70 | 2.15]2.10 | 2.45
21:30| 5329 [ TUR 2 |AMEDSPOR SIVASSPOR 2.15|3.35/3.1513.45|5.20|6.00 | 9.001.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.25|2.60 | 1.85 | 6.00|2.05 | 7.50 ] 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.35
21:45/1018 |ITA 1 |ATALANTA PISA 1.5014.2016.75]12.25/11.0|3.45|/28.0|1.96|1.75/2.90|2.60]2.20|1.75]|1.63 |3.90|3.00|13.0/1.88 | 2.30|1.62 | 4.50
21:45/1019 |ITA1 |JUVENTUS PARMA 1.4314.50|7.50]12.1014.03.10|33.01.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.60]|2.10|1.68]1.60 | 3.70|3.05|15.0/1.95|2.301.57 | 5.10
21:45/ 5061 |FRA 1 |LILLE MONACO 3.60|3.60|2.15]5.40|3.45|10.5]6.25|2.24 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.50|5.30|4.40|2.209.501.80 | 5.80]1.58 | 1.87]2.40 | 1.93
22:00/1053 |ITA2 |FROSINONE AVELLINO 2.30|3.15|3.05|3.80|5.30|7.25|9.501.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.30| 3.15|2.10 | 7.25]2.25|10.0| 1.95| 2.65]2.50 | 2.85
22:00/1054 [ITA2 |CATANZARO |SUDTIROL 2.35/3.10/3.00|3.90|5.10|7.50 | 9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.40|3.20|2.15|7.25|2.25]10.0|1.95|2.65]2.50 | 2.85
22:00(11324 AR1W | TALLER.W GIMN.LP W 2.40|3.25/2.8013.90|4.70|7.50 | 8.501.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.90|3.25|2.05|7.00(2.10 | 7.50|1.77 | 2.25]2.30 | 2.50
22:00/11326/BR4PF |CENTR.PE MARANHAO (1:2) | 1.82]3.30|4.40]2.95|7.25]5.60|15.0|1.53|2.35]4.60|3.403.60|2.40/1.90|6.25]2.90|12.0|2.20|2.85|2.20|4.10
22:00{11327|BR4PF |AMERIC.RN IMPERATR. (1:0) 1.4513.907.50]12.2014.0|3.40|32.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]2.60 | 1.82]1.70 | 4.40|3.40|17.0|2.35|2.80|1.77 | 6.00
22:00[11335MLT  |INAXXARL. MARSAXL. 5.80|3.80/1.55[9.00|2.30|17.0]3.70]1.90 | 1.80|3.05/2.60|7.75|7.50|2.80|13.0/1.68 | 4.10]1.90 | 2.30]3.90 | 1.68
22:00{11368 ARG3 |BELGR.S. J.ANTON. 1.75/3.30 1 4.80]|2.80|8.50|5.50|16.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ]| 3.60 | 2.35]1.90 | 6.25|2.90 | 13.0|2.25 | 2.95|2.20 | 4.60
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22:00{11369/ ARG3 |GIMN.CH. SARM.LB 2.60|2.90|2.85|4.40|4.90|9.009.00|1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80|5.10|3.70 | 2.40 | 8.50 | 2.40 | 9.50 ]| 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.20 | 3.30
22:00[11370/AR3T |LAS PARE. VILLA RA. 1.75/3.3014.80]2.80 | 8.50|5.50|16.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.60 | 2.35]1.90 |6.25]2.90 | 13.0]2.25|2.95]2.20 | 4.60
22:00(11373BOL 1 |BLOOMING UN.VINTO 1.4214.3017.0011.98|12.0|2.80|30.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.85|/1.55]|1.52|3.40|2.80|12.0|1.65|1.98]1.45|4.20
22:00/ 1148 |ITASA |PRO PATR. PRO VERC. 2.60|2.95/2.80|4.40|4.80/9.00|9.001.47 |2.50|5.00|3.50|5.10|3.70|2.30 | 8.002.40 | 9.00]2.10 | 2.90] 3.00 | 3.10
22:00| 1149 [ITA3A |VICENZA LUMEZZANE 1.3514.3019.50]11.97 118.02.95|38.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00]|2.40 | 1.67]|1.62 | 4.10|3.60 | 23.0|2.55 | 3.00 | 1.65 | 6.50
22:00/1184 |ITA3C |CATANIA FOGGIA 1.37 14.40/8.00]2.0015.0/2.90|35.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.25/1.65]|1.62|3.90|3.40|19.0|2.40|2.701.62 | 5.80
22:00/ 1189 |ITA3C |CASARANO TRAPANI 3.1513.25|2.205.20 | 3.50]9.50 | 7.00 | 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90| 5.40 | 4.402.20 |9.50|1.95|6.75| 1.82|2.40|2.65 | 2.25
22:00/1190 |ITA3C |MONOPOLI COSENZA 2.35/3.00/3.10|3.90|5.40|7.75]9.50|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.40|3.35[2.20|7.25|2.40 | 10.0]2.00 | 2.85] 2.65 | 3.00
22:00|{ 1288 |COL 1 |ONCE CAL. DEP.TOL. 2.60|3.05|2.70|4.304.50]8.50 | 8.501.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.60 | 3.50|2.20 | 7.25|2.20 | 7.75]1.88 | 2.50 | 2.60 | 2.65
22:00/1376 |PRY 1 |CABALLERO  |OLIMPIA 4.10|3.35/1.85|6.50|2.90|12.0|5.601.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|6.25|5.90|2.60|11.0/1.88 | 6.00]1.95|2.55]3.40 | 2.05
22:00| 1407 |CHIL2 |D.S.CRUZ CURICO U. 2.55|3.05|2.75|4.20|4.60]8.50 | 8.501.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.60 | 3.45|2.20 | 7.25|2.20 | 7.75]1.88 | 2.50 | 2.60 | 2.70
22:00/1413 |CHIL1 |UN.CHILE EVERT.CD 1.48 14.006.50]2.20|11.03.30|25.01.96|1.75/2.90|2.55]2.15/1.70]1.63 | 3.80|2.90|13.0|1.92 | 2.30 | 1.60 | 4.40
22:00| 1504 |BRA 1 [VASCO CORINTH. 2.15|3.2013.70|3.50 | 6.00|7.00 | 12.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45|4.10|3.00|2.10 | 7.00|2.60 | 11.0]2.05 | 2.85] 2.50 | 3.60
22:00/1512 |BRA 1 |BAHIA SANTOS 1.65|3.70 1 5.60]2.55|8.50|4.60|19.0]1.80|1.90|3.302.85]|2.70 | 2.00]1.78 | 4.60|2.80|13.0|1.92 | 2.401.82 | 3.90
22:00| 1573 |BRA 2 |PAYSANDU OPERAR.PR 2.20|3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70|7.00 | 10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.20 | 3.05|2.10 | 7.25]2.50 | 10.0|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.45
22:00/ 2785 |BIH 1 |ZELJEZN. ZRINJSKI 4.10|3.35/1.85|6.50|2.90|12.0|5.601.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|6.25|5.90|2.60|11.0/1.88 | 6.00]1.95|2.55]3.40 | 2.05
22:00| 4249 |UZBC |SOGDIANA NAVBAHOR 2.05|3.25/3.50|3.35|5.90|6.00 | 10.5]1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.60 | 2.75|1.95|6.50|2.50 | 10.0]1.95|2.60 | 2.25 | 3.20
22:00/ 4607 |[HRV 1 |RIJEKA VARAZDIN 1.75]3.50 |5.00)2.75|7.7515.20 [ 16.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|3.10 | 2.25]1.85|5.802.75|13.0| 1.98 | 2.55]1.98 | 3.70
22:15/ 1432 |ARG 1 |ARGEN.JR. RACING C. 2.35/3.1013.30|3.90|5.708.00 | 10.5|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 4.60 | 3.40|2.20 | 7.502.45|10.0|2.10 | 2.90 ] 2.80 | 3.35
22:30/1475 |ARG 2 |CHACO AGROPECU. 2.10]2.95/3.90|3.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.10|2.90|2.20 | 7.00|2.65| 11.0]2.20 | 3.00 ] 2.70 | 4.00
22:30/1476 |ARG 2 |RACING C. ALMAGRO 1.8012.95|5.35]12.95/8.0015.60|16.0]1.33|3.05|5.403.80|3.70|2.45]1.95/6.25]13.10 | 13.0] 2.70 | 3.65 | 2.35 | 5.00
22:30/ 1545 |BRA 3 |LONDRINA ANAPOLIS 1.67|3.45]5.20]12.65/9.00[4.70|17.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35]3.25|2.15]1.80 | 5.70|3.05|13.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.05 | 4.50
22:30| 1546 BRA 3 |ITABAIANA MARINGA 2.55|3.05|2.75|4.204.70]8.50 | 9.00|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.60 | 3.45|2.20 | 7.502.25|7.75]1.92 | 2.65]2.65 | 2.75
22:30/ 4034 |[ESP 2 |MALAGA SOCIED.II 1.85/3.5014.40]2.90|6.75|5.70|14.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]3.25|2.40]1.88 | 5.80|2.60 | 12.0|1.90 | 2.50 | 2.00 | 3.40
22:30| 4068 |ESP 1 |OVIEDO REAL MAD. 10.015.10]1.32118.0|1.85|55.0|2.65|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55]|17.0 | 16.0|3.60 | 19.0| 1.52 | 3.30|2.10 | 2.40|5.70 | 1.47
22:30/ 4113 |PRT 1 |BRAGA AVS 1.35/4.909.50]1.92|17.02.80|40.0|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55]1.95|1.57]|1.53 |3.35|3.40|19.0|2.05 | 2.30 | 1.48 | 5.60
22:45111394/AR3T |S.MART.M. HURA.L.H. 1.8713.35/4.00]3.00|6.75|5.60|12.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.30 | 2.40]1.90 | 6.00|2.65|11.0|1.98 | 2.60|2.10 | 3.60
23:00{11226/CAN 1 [YORK UTD. PACIFIC 1.90|3.40/3.80]3.00|5.80|5.60|10.5|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.95/2.30]|1.85|5.20|2.40|10.0|1.782.20|1.92 | 2.80
23:00{12224 MLS  |ATL.UTD. TORONTO 1.6513.7014.90]12.50 | 7.25|4.00|13.02.29|1.55|2.40 | 2.15]12.15/1.85]|1.62 |4.00|2.35|11.0|1.60 | 1.97 | 1.58 | 2.55
23:00{12255USL  |CHARLEST. LOUDOUN 1.5014.1015.90]2.15/9.00|3.20|20.02.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]1.92|1.62]|1.55|3.45[2.60|11.0/1.60 | 1.95]|1.48 | 3.35
23:00| 1565 (GUA1ADEP.ACH. COMUNIC. 2.50|2.95/2.90|4.20|5.00]8.00 | 9.001.53 |2.35|4.60|3.40|4.70|3.50|2.30|7.75]2.35|10.0|2.00 | 2.85]2.75 | 2.95
23:15/ 1689 |PER 1 |CIENCIANO ATL.GRAU 1.4014.20|7.75]12.00 | 14.0/2.90|33.01.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.05|1.62]1.60 | 3.80|3.20 | 16.0|2.00 | 2.35]1.58 | 5.40
23:30{ 1490 |[ECU 1 |[EMELEC IND.DEL V 3.15|3.1512.25|15.40|3.70|9.50 | 7.251.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.70 | 2.25|10.0|2.10 | 7.00| 1.97 | 2.65] 2.90 | 2.45
00:00{11157|NIC 1 |MATAGALPA |MANAGUA 3.15]3.35|2.15]5.10|3.45]9.00 | 6.00]2.03 |1.70 | 2.75|2.50|4.90 | 3.99|1.98 | 7.50]1.83 | 5.80| 1.60| 1.92|2.25|1.97
00:00{11329 BR4PF |ALTOS SANTAC. (1:1) 2.10|3.1013.50|3.45|5.90|6.75|11.011.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.00|2.85|2.10 | 6.752.60 | 10.0]|2.05|2.85]2.45 | 3.40
00:00| 1281 |CO2CL|JAGUAR.C. BARRANQ. 1.33]4.50/9.50)1.9318.012.80(38.0|1.76 |1.95]|3.45|2.85|2.20|1.60]1.58 | 3.80]3.60|23.0|2.50|2.80]1.58 | 6.25
00:00{ 1304 |VEN 1 |METROPOL. D.TACHIRA 4.00|3.3011.90|6.75|3.05|13.0 | 5.801.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.50 | 5.90 | 2.65 | 11.0| 1.95 | 6.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 3.60 | 2.20
00:00| 1352 [URY 1 |PENAROL RIVER M. 1.3214.709.00]1.87|16.0/2.70|37.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]2.00 | 1.55]1.57 | 3.60 | 3.50 | 20.0| 2.45 | 2.75 | 1.53 | 5.90
00:00| 1455 |[ELSV1 |CACAHUAT. METAPAN 3.7013.20|2.0016.00|3.30]11.06.2511.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]6.75|5.70]2.60 | 11.0]2.00 | 6.50]2.15 | 2.85]3.60 | 2.35
00:10{ 1276 |COL 1 |U.MAGDAL. AL.VALL. 2.45|3.00/2.95[4.10|5.00]8.00 | 9.00|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.90|3.50|2.25|7.75|2.40|10.0]2.10 | 2.90]2.85 | 3.10
00:15{11374BOL 1 |R.ORURO I.PETROL. 1.6313.7015.1012.45|7.75|3.90|14.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.552.40]2.25|1.82]11.63 | 4.10|2.40|11.0|1.67 | 2.00|1.62 | 2.75
00:15/ 1433 |ARG 1 |BOCA JUN. BANFIELD 1.63/3.50/6.50]2.60|12.0/4.80|23.0|1.41]2.70|5.40|3.90]3.60|2.25]1.90 |6.00|3.60| 14.0|2.40|3.05]|2.15|7.00
00:30{ 1379 |PRY 1 |CERROP. SPORT.T. 1.6513.60|5.10]2.55|8.00|4.50|16.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.65|2.05]|1.80 14.80|2.70|13.0/1.95|2.501.83 | 3.60
00:30| 1408 |CHIL2 |CONCEPC. U.CONCEP. 2.15|3.60|2.85|3.45|4.80|6.75]9.001.52 2.204.10 | 3.20|4.00|2.90|2.00 | 6.75]2.20 | 8.50]1.95|2.60]2.35 | 2.80
00:30{ 1414 |CHIL1 |DEP.IQUI. NUBLENSE 2.85/3.30|2.3514.70/3.80]8.50 | 7.2511.90| 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60|4.40 | 3.502.05|7.00]1.93 |6.50]1.63|2.00|2.30 | 2.15
00:30{ 1502 |BRA 1 |[FORTAL.CE MIRASSOL 2.45|3.20/3.00|4.10|5.10|8.50 | 10.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.30|3.35|2.15|7.25|2.25]9.50|1.88 | 2.55]2.55 | 2.80
00:30| 1505 BRA 1 |HUVENTUD BOTAFOGO 3.80|3.35|2.05|6.25|3.35|12.06.25|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20|6.50 | 5.70|2.60 | 11.0|1.95 | 6.50 ] 1.95| 2.60 | 3.45 | 2.25
00:30| 1574 |BRA 2 |[FERROVI. VOLTAR. 2.20|3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70|7.00 | 10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.20|3.05[2.10|7.25|2.50 | 10.0]2.10 | 2.90 ] 2.65 | 3.45
00:55| 1284 |[CO2CL|ORSOMARSO  |ATL.HUILA 2.80|2.85|2.70|4.80|4.60|9.00 | 9.00|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|5.70 | 4.30 | 2.40 | 9.00 | 2.40 | 8.50 ]| 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.30 | 3.30
00:55| 1305 VEN 1 |E.MERIDA LA GUAIRA 3.20|3.30|2.15]5.20|3.50/9.00 | 6.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.10|4.20|2.20|8.50|1.90 | 6.25]1.70 | 2.15]2.50 | 2.10
00:55| 1456 |[ELSV1 [MUNIC.L. FUERTE SF 1.7313.4014.80]|2.75|8.50|5.10|16.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.10 | 2.15]1.85|6.00 | 2.90 | 13.0|2.05 | 2.70 | 2.05 | 4.00
00:55| 1473 |HON1 |OLANCHO CD MARAT. 2.30]3.20/3.00|3.70|5.10|7.25]9.50|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.00| 3.05|2.05|7.002.25]9.50]1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 2.80
00:55| 1542 BRA 3 |SAO BERN. NAUTICO 2.10|3.05/3.60|3.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.10|2.90|2.20 | 7.00|2.65 | 11.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.70 | 4.00
00:55| 1547 BRA 3 |BOTAF.PB TOMBENSE 1.67|13.45]5.20]12.65/9.00[4.70|17.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.05|2.10]1.80 | 5.60|2.95|13.0|2.10 | 2.75]2.00 | 4.30
00:55| 1548 |BRA 3 |RETRO PE ABC RN 2.90|2.95|2.50|5.00|4.20|9.00 | 8.501.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|5.90 | 4.50|2.40|10.0(2.30|7.75]|2.10 | 2.90 ] 3.10 | 2.90
01:30|/ 1690 |PER 1 |UNIVERS. ALIANCA 2.00/3.10/3.90|3.30|6.50|6.25|11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00|2.70|2.05|6.75]2.80 | 11.0]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.00
02:00[11158NIC 1 |MUNLJALA R.MADRIZ 1.8513.4514.00]12.85|6.00|5.10|10.5|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50]2.75|2.20]1.75|5.00|2.30 | 10.0|1.72 | 2.05]1.82 | 2.70
02:00{12225MLS  |CHARL.FC NEW YORK 1.85/3.50/3.90]|2.85|5.80|4.70|10.02.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]2.45|2.10]|1.67 | 4.50|2.15]9.50|1.58 | 1.87 | 1.70 | 2.35
02:00| 1457 [ELSV1 |ALIANZA FAS 2.45|3.0012.95|4.10|5.00]8.00 | 9.001.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.90|3.50|2.25|7.75]2.40 | 10.0|2.10 | 2.90]2.85 | 3.10
02:00| 1484 |[ECU 1 |CATOLICA TECNIC.U. 1.67/3.50/5.10]|2.55|7.75|14.40|15.0|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.50 | 1.92]1.73 |4.50|2.60|13.0|1.82|2.30|1.77 | 3.25
02:00{1702 [MEX 1 |PUMAS U. PUEBLA 1.6013.7015.40]12.45|8.00|4.00|16.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.7512.45|1.92]11.73 |4.50|2.75|13.0/1.90 | 2.35]|1.75 | 3.60
02:00| 8611 [ME1W |ATL. LW NECAXA W 1.5014.005.50]2.15|7.75|3.40|16.01.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50]2.15|1.70]1.60 | 3.70 | 2.55 | 12.0| 1.82 | 2.20 | 1.58 | 3.40
02:00| 8633 [NWSL HOUSTONW  |S.REIGN W 3.05|3.1512.30|5.30|3.80|9.50 | 7.251.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 5.90 | 4.50 | 2.25 | 10.0|2.10 | 7.25]1.95 | 2.65] 2.85 | 2.50
02:00| 8639 |[USL 1 |WESTCH. PORTLAND 2.20|3.70|2.70|3.45|4.30|6.25|8.001.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.20|2.60|1.80|5.70|1.92 | 6.50]1.57 | 1.87]1.95|2.10
02:20{1278 |COL 1 |AM.CALI ATL.NAC. 2.60|2.95|2.80|4.40|4.80]9.00|9.001.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.90|3.50|2.30|7.75]2.40 | 9.00]2.00 | 2.85]2.85 | 2.90
02:30[11375BOL 1 |WILSTERM. BOLIVAR 6.25]4.30/1.45[10.0|2.05|22.02.95|2.41]1.50|2.25|2.10|7.75|7.25|2.60|12.0|1.533.35]|1.62|1.95]3.60 | 1.45
02:30{ 1353 |URY 1 |MONT.CITY RASING M. 2.40|3.2012.85|13.90|4.80|7.75|9.001.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|4.00|3.25|2.10|7.002.20 | 8.00]|1.83 |2.45]2.40 | 2.60
02:30| 1427 |ARG 1 |INDEPEND. PLATENSE 2.00|3.00/4.2013.35|7.00|6.75|14.0|1.31|3.15|5.50 | 3.90|4.10|2.85[2.10 | 6.75]2.90 | 11.0]2.55| 3.20]2.60 | 4.70
02:30| 1506 BRA 1 |SAO PAULO ATL.MIN 1.8213.4514.70]12.95|8.00|5.70|17.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45]3.70 | 2.45]11.90 | 6.25|2.90 | 13.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.20 | 4.20
02:30/ 1522 |BRA 2 |CUIABA ATLET.GO 2.05|3.10/3.70|3.40|6.00|6.50 | 11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00 | 2.80|2.05|6.75]2.60 | 11.0]2.20 | 2.90 ] 2.50 | 3.80
03:00| 8634 [INWSL |SAN D.W LOuISV.W 1.6013.7015.40]12.45|8.00|4.00|16.01.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.35/1.90]|1.72/4.40|2.75|13.0/1.85|2.301.72 | 3.50
03:15/ 1474 [HON1 |REAL ESP. JUTICALPA 1.275.0010.5]1.77 | 18.0|2.35|55.01.96 | 1.75|2.85|2.50]1.90 | 1.47|1.48 | 3.30 | 3.60 | 20.0| 2.40 | 2.75| 1.45 | 6.00
03:30{ 1306 |VEN 1 |P.CABELLO CARACAS 2.10|3.2013.40|3.45|5.70|6.50 | 10.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.90 | 2.80 | 1.98 | 6.50 | 2.40 | 10.0]2.00 | 2.65]2.35 | 3.15
04:00{11160/NIC 1 |REAL EST. FERRETTI 1.3714.40/8.00]11.95/14.02.70|33.02.11|1.65|2.702.45]1.90 | 1.55]1.53 | 3.35|3.15|15.0|1.93 | 2.25|1.48 | 5.10
04:00| 1566 |GUA1AD.MARQ. MALACAT. 1.85|3.254.30|3.05|7.25|5.70|15.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]3.90 | 2.50 | 1.95 | 6.50 | 2.95|12.0| 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.40 | 4.80




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;T:éﬁf_ld comozzart GJ&E&?&&%&?}F e&ﬁﬁ%ﬁ?‘f Both Teams to Es'%'%l é%’;z
Hour ‘O'No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 1-1 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1&ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | overls g9 |eg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

04:05/1706 [MEX 1 |ATLAS AMERIKA 4.5013.50|1.7517.0012.75]112.0 | 4.7011.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.5516.25|6.25|12.45|12.011.75|4.80]|1.75|2.15]2.90 | 1.78
04:15112226/MLS  |SEATTLE KANSAS C. 1.4214.50/6.50)11.9211.0)2.75[28.0/2.90 |1.35|1.95]1.95|1.62|1.50]1.45|2.90|2.45|11.0|1.50|1.72]1.33 | 3.40
04:30/ 1279 |COL 1 |BUKARAM. AGUILAS 1.85]3.30|4.20]|2.95|7.00]5.70|13.0|1.60 | 2.20|4.20 | 3.20|3.35|2.40]1.90 |6.25|2.70| 11.0] 2.05|2.70 | 2.15 | 3.70




